
Sprint - M60

Sprint Triathlon Gdynia, Sztafety Sprint Triathlon Gdynia
BIKE RESULTS
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RAK MATEUSZ1076 00:40:451 90POLSOPOT 00:30:15M
Check 6 km: 00:09:14 / 1 Check 16 km: 00:23:06 / 1

OLEJNICZAK SERGIUSZ177 00:42:362 78POLŁÓDŹ 00:30:49M
Check 6 km: 00:09:20 / 2 Check 16 km: 00:23:34 / 2

MIZIARSKI PAWEŁ347 00:42:543 90POLREDA 00:30:50M
Check 6 km: 00:09:23 / 3 Check 16 km: 00:23:34 / 3

PAJOR BARTOSZ895 00:46:204 84POLWROCŁAW 00:30:58M
Check 6 km: 00:09:29 / 6 Check 16 km: 00:23:40 / 4

MACIESZ PIOTR410 00:46:285 73POLWARSZAWA 00:31:01M
Check 6 km: 00:09:23 / 4 Check 16 km: 00:23:41 / 5

OŚWIT BARTŁOMIEJ994 00:48:266 85POLLUBLIN 00:31:29M
Check 6 km: 00:09:28 / 5 Check 16 km: 00:23:59 / 6

ŁAWICKI PIOTR61 00:43:067 95POLLUBIN 00:31:39M
Check 6 km: 00:09:43 / 13 Check 16 km: 00:24:19 / 7

CHOJNOWSKI SEBASTIAN1093 00:48:198 89POLGLIWICE 00:32:07M
Check 6 km: 00:09:37 / 9 Check 16 km: 00:24:22 / 8

WYSŁOUCH MICHAŁ133 00:46:139 84POLGDAŃSK 00:32:09M
Check 6 km: 00:09:33 / 8 Check 16 km: 00:24:31 / 11

CZYSZ ROBERT713 00:43:2910 94POLPOZNAŃ 00:32:11M
Check 6 km: 00:09:45 / 15 Check 16 km: 00:24:26 / 9

BUCHLIŃSKI RAFAŁ867 00:46:5111 78POLGDYNIA 00:32:13M
Check 6 km: 00:09:48 / 16 Check 16 km: 00:24:34 / 12

BRODZKI PIOTR212 00:43:4512 95POLGDYNIA 00:32:13M
Check 6 km: 00:09:55 / 22 Check 16 km: 00:24:46 / 17

PAWLIK MARIUSZ231 00:46:4813 83POLGDYNIA 00:32:14M
Check 6 km: 00:09:42 / 11 Check 16 km: 00:24:40 / 15

ZAKIELARZ ŁUKASZ257 00:48:1014 74POLKRAKÓW 00:32:15M
Check 6 km: 00:09:42 / 10 Check 16 km: 00:24:38 / 14

JARLIŃSKI MICHAŁ1074 00:44:1015 99POLIŁAWA 00:32:18M
Check 6 km: 00:09:31 / 7 Check 16 km: 00:24:27 / 10

PIKORSKI DOMINIK569 00:44:5116 93POLZABRZE 00:32:21M
Check 6 km: 00:09:52 / 20 Check 16 km: 00:24:52 / 18

SOBCZAK MARCIN1089 00:46:5517 71POLRUMIA 00:32:22M
Check 6 km: 00:09:43 / 12 Check 16 km: 00:24:35 / 13

LEW-MIRSKI JANUSZ445 00:45:0918 75POLWARSZAWA 00:32:24M
Check 6 km: 00:09:49 / 17 Check 16 km: 00:24:40 / 16

BIELIŃSKI PIOTR892 00:49:4219 76POLKARTUZY 00:32:36M
Check 6 km: 00:09:58 / 26 Check 16 km: 00:24:53 / 19

CEKLARZ MICHAŁ788 00:44:5020 98POLGDYNIA 00:32:44M
Check 6 km: 00:09:59 / 31 Check 16 km: 00:25:09 / 25

JUŚKIW PAWEŁ276 00:44:5321 83POLGDYNIA 00:32:45M
Check 6 km: 00:10:06 / 41 Check 16 km: 00:25:10 / 26

KUCNER MAREK865 00:48:3022 72POLGDYNIA 00:32:49M
Check 6 km: 00:09:58 / 29 Check 16 km: 00:24:54 / 20

BRONAKOWSKI PIOTR590 00:48:2923 79POLOLSZTYN 00:32:53M
Check 6 km: 00:09:49 / 18 Check 16 km: 00:25:04 / 23

WRZOCHALSKI ROBERT562 00:49:3324 73POLGDYNIA 00:33:00M
Check 6 km: 00:09:43 / 14 Check 16 km: 00:24:56 / 21

SĄDEL GRZEGORZ1080 00:46:4125 71POLZIELONA GÓRA 00:33:01M
Check 6 km: 00:09:58 / 28 Check 16 km: 00:24:59 / 22
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PAWIŃSKI MACIEJ623 00:48:5626 84POLŁÓDŹ 00:33:05M
Check 6 km: 00:10:02 / 37 Check 16 km: 00:25:14 / 27

NOWAK ROMAN760 00:48:4227 81POLCZŁUCHÓW 00:33:07M
Check 6 km: 00:09:58 / 25 Check 16 km: 00:25:14 / 28

SĘCZKOWSKI ALEKSANDER1109 00:45:0328 95POLKOZIEGŁOWY 00:33:07M
Check 6 km: 00:10:19 / 66 Check 16 km: 00:25:23 / 33

KOLASA ŁUKASZ368 00:47:5829 84POLGDYNIA 00:33:10M
Check 6 km: 00:09:49 / 19 Check 16 km: 00:25:27 / 37

GWIZDAŁA KAROL887 00:47:1330 85POLGDAŃSK 00:33:10M
Check 6 km: 00:10:00 / 32 Check 16 km: 00:25:20 / 31

KRZYWIEL MARIUSZ666 00:50:1131 71POLGDYNIA 00:33:11M
Check 6 km: 00:10:07 / 43 Check 16 km: 00:25:23 / 35

CICHOCKI MARCIN607 00:47:4632 75POLOLSZTYN 00:33:15M
Check 6 km: 00:09:57 / 23 Check 16 km: 00:25:09 / 24

BORULA BARTOSZ418 00:48:5633 87POLSŁUBICE 00:33:15M
Check 6 km: 00:09:53 / 21 Check 16 km: 00:25:17 / 29

SMARUJ MONIKA880 00:46:3734 82POLGDAŃSK 00:33:15K
Check 6 km: 00:09:58 / 27 Check 16 km: 00:25:19 / 30

SAWICKI PATRYK425 00:53:2635 89POLGDYNIA 00:33:20M
Check 6 km: 00:10:07 / 45 Check 16 km: 00:25:23 / 34

GROBELNY PAWEŁ592 00:45:4136 95POLPOZNAŃ 00:33:23M
Check 6 km: 00:10:00 / 33 Check 16 km: 00:25:33 / 40

HORODECKI KRZYSZTOF88 00:47:5037 79POLRZESZÓW 00:33:24M
Check 6 km: 00:09:58 / 30 Check 16 km: 00:25:21 / 32

WIECZORKOWSKI ADRIAN349 00:48:4038 75POLGDANSK 00:33:24M
Check 6 km: 00:10:24 / 75 Check 16 km: 00:25:33 / 39

GÓRSKI JAKUB772 00:47:1139 79POLGDYNIA 00:33:27M
Check 6 km: 00:10:15 / 55 Check 16 km: 00:25:40 / 44

GRODZKI MAREK248 00:47:3040 75POLGDAŃSK 00:33:30M
Check 6 km: 00:10:01 / 36 Check 16 km: 00:25:26 / 36

MINUTH ŁUKASZ454 00:47:5841 82POLGDYNIA 00:33:33M
Check 6 km: 00:10:02 / 38 Check 16 km: 00:25:28 / 38

NIEMCZUK KAMIL876 00:48:3542 84POLOLSZTYN 00:33:35M
Check 6 km: 00:10:21 / 68 Check 16 km: 00:25:46 / 49

DROUIN PIERRE-FRANCOIS1024 00:47:5943 84FRAWARSZAWA 00:33:37M
Check 6 km: 00:10:04 / 39 Check 16 km: 00:25:34 / 41

BARTKOWIAK DAWID754 00:48:4544 74POLPIŁA 00:33:37M
Check 6 km: 00:10:23 / 74 Check 16 km: 00:25:40 / 43

KWIATKOWSKI JAKUB938 00:47:5945 90POLBYDGOSZCZ 00:33:39M
Check 6 km: 00:09:57 / 24 Check 16 km: 00:25:37 / 42

ŚWIDERSKI MAKSYMILIAN220 00:46:0846 98POLWARSZAWA 00:33:41M
Check 6 km: 00:10:01 / 34 Check 16 km: 00:25:50 / 52

PIASECKI PAWEŁ1068 00:50:0247 63POLCIECHANÓW 00:33:44M
Check 6 km: 00:10:12 / 51 Check 16 km: 00:25:44 / 46

SZYMKÓW SŁAWEK514 00:51:3948 70POLSTRASZYN 00:33:44M
Check 6 km: 00:10:07 / 44 Check 16 km: 00:25:49 / 51

BURDA BENIAMIN609 00:49:2649 85POLWARSZAWA 00:33:45M
Check 6 km: 00:10:10 / 48 Check 16 km: 00:25:42 / 45

NOWAK PAWEŁ395 00:50:1750 77POLKOSZALIN 00:33:50M
Check 6 km: 00:10:29 / 85 Check 16 km: 00:25:53 / 54

BACZEWSKI DANIEL450 00:51:1451 82POLBANINO 00:33:52M
Check 6 km: 00:10:14 / 53 Check 16 km: 00:25:55 / 56

PODHORODECKI ARKADIUSZ241 00:50:2752 67POLELBLĄG 00:33:53M
Check 6 km: 00:10:36 / 102 Check 16 km: 00:25:47 / 50

KORD ARKADIUSZ207 00:48:3353 96POLBARCZEWO 00:33:54M
Check 6 km: 00:10:09 / 47 Check 16 km: 00:25:57 / 58
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WALKOWIAK MIŁOSZ1096 00:44:5354 99POLSUBKOWY 00:33:56M
Check 6 km: 00:10:15 / 56 Check 16 km: 00:26:01 / 62

WOJNOWSKI MICHAŁ575 00:48:3055 84POLGDAŃSK 00:33:59M
Check 6 km: 00:10:01 / 35 Check 16 km: 00:25:55 / 57

SKUTKIEWICZ JOANNA1108 00:47:0356 90POLWARSZAWA 00:33:59K
Check 6 km: 00:10:18 / 62 Check 16 km: 00:25:53 / 53

PĘKALA PIOTR438 00:53:1757 88POLGDAŃSK 00:34:01M
Check 6 km: 00:10:21 / 70 Check 16 km: 00:26:17 / 74

ADAMCZYK MATTHIEU974 00:48:4158 89FRAWARSZAWA 00:34:03M
Check 6 km: 00:10:18 / 63 Check 16 km: 00:26:13 / 70

KARCZEWSKI MAKSYMILIAN829 00:46:3859 95POLSUSZ 00:34:04M
Check 6 km: 00:10:23 / 72 Check 16 km: 00:26:02 / 63

KOBUSIŃSKI ADRIAN780 00:53:3160 87POLBRZEG DOLNY 00:34:05M
Check 6 km: 00:10:11 / 50 Check 16 km: 00:25:59 / 59

SMOLARCZYK TOMASZ1063 00:55:3861 81POLWARSZAWA 00:34:08M
Check 6 km: 00:10:17 / 59 Check 16 km: 00:26:07 / 67

KACPRZAK MARCIN301 00:50:3062 83POLGDAŃSK 00:34:09M
Check 6 km: 00:10:25 / 78 Check 16 km: 00:26:04 / 65

SZYMAŃSKI ŁUKASZ65 00:52:0363 79POLOLSZTYN 00:34:09M
Check 6 km: 00:10:17 / 58 Check 16 km: 00:26:01 / 61

ZADROZNY ZBIGNIEW309 00:51:0164 71POLAUGUSTÓW 00:34:09M
Check 6 km: 00:10:04 / 40 Check 16 km: 00:25:46 / 47

BOJDECKI FILIP787 00:49:4865 99POLWARSZAWA 00:34:10M
Check 6 km: 00:10:08 / 46 Check 16 km: 00:26:00 / 60

FAJKS ADAM953 00:47:5766 73POLPOGÓRZE 00:34:12M
Check 6 km: 00:10:15 / 54 Check 16 km: 00:25:46 / 48

POLKOWSKI STANISŁAW329 00:50:2767 63POLMUROWANA GOŚLINA 00:34:16M
Check 6 km: 00:10:27 / 82 Check 16 km: 00:26:10 / 68

BEREZA ŁUKASZ602 00:49:4168 94POLKATOWICE 00:34:18M
Check 6 km: 00:10:10 / 49 Check 16 km: 00:25:55 / 55

NAWROCKI KAMIL135 00:49:1569 89POLWIĘCBORK 00:34:19M
Check 6 km: 00:10:27 / 81 Check 16 km: 00:26:18 / 75

GLONEK MARCIN278 00:48:2970 87POLPRUSZKÓW 00:34:23M
Check 6 km: 00:10:25 / 76 Check 16 km: 00:26:15 / 73

TOMASZEWSKI JAROSŁAW388 00:51:2371 75POLGDYNIA 00:34:24M
Check 6 km: 00:10:18 / 60 Check 16 km: 00:26:07 / 66

WRONKA CEZARY945 00:48:3672 86POLGDAŃSK 00:34:24M
Check 6 km: 00:10:33 / 93 Check 16 km: 00:26:21 / 80

MIKOŚ ADAM58 00:50:2373 83POLWARSZAWA 00:34:26M
Check 6 km: 00:10:14 / 52 Check 16 km: 00:26:12 / 69

BURAKOWSKI GRZEGORZ203 00:49:4474 76POLREDA 00:34:29M
Check 6 km: 00:10:28 / 84 Check 16 km: 00:26:22 / 81

ROST ZBYSZEK453 00:51:2575 82POLGDAŃSK 00:34:30M
Check 6 km: 00:10:45 / 129 Check 16 km: 00:26:33 / 88

MEIER MARCIN605 00:47:0276 99POLKOŁO 00:34:31M
Check 6 km: 00:10:23 / 73 Check 16 km: 00:26:31 / 87

REUTER TOMASZ566 00:48:5577 71POLSOPOT 00:34:31M
Check 6 km: 00:10:19 / 67 Check 16 km: 00:26:14 / 71

CHLEBOWSKI JAN PAWEŁ497 00:50:5278 79POLRUMIA 00:34:32M
Check 6 km: 00:10:21 / 69 Check 16 km: 00:26:22 / 82

ŁOGIN MARCIN1106 00:48:0679 84POLWARZYMICE 00:34:32M
Check 6 km: 00:10:40 / 116 Check 16 km: 00:26:38 / 93

KOTARSKI MARIUSZ498 00:53:1980 80POLRUMIA 00:34:33M
Check 6 km: 00:10:06 / 42 Check 16 km: 00:26:04 / 64

PYTEL MARCIN546 00:54:1581 84POLGDAŃSK 00:34:34M
Check 6 km: 00:10:37 / 105 Check 16 km: 00:26:19 / 78
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NAWROCKI SERGIUSZ253 00:49:2782 67POLPLUSKI 00:34:34M
Check 6 km: 00:10:40 / 115 Check 16 km: 00:26:15 / 72

NIETUPSKI MARCIN1033 00:50:3983 74POLSOPOT 00:34:35M
Check 6 km: 00:10:30 / 87 Check 16 km: 00:26:19 / 77

KRZAN GRZEGORZ1084 00:51:5984 62POLNYSA 00:34:38M
Check 6 km: 00:10:16 / 57 Check 16 km: 00:26:18 / 76

NOWAK KRZYSZTOF449 00:47:1585 86POLCHORZÓW 00:34:39M
Check 6 km: 00:10:37 / 103 Check 16 km: 00:26:34 / 90

DULAS TOMASZ488 00:49:2486 71POLCHWASZCZYNO 00:34:40M
Check 6 km: 00:10:37 / 104 Check 16 km: 00:26:24 / 83

KWIATKOWSKI SZYMON1046 00:54:3487 78POLGDAŃSK 00:34:44M
Check 6 km: 00:10:18 / 61 Check 16 km: 00:26:21 / 79

GORNOWICZ KUBA424 00:50:3788 79POLGDAŃSK 00:34:47M
Check 6 km: 00:10:36 / 101 Check 16 km: 00:26:36 / 91

BORKO CEZARY939 00:48:5689 73POLOLSZTYN 00:34:47M
Check 6 km: 00:10:38 / 108 Check 16 km: 00:26:37 / 92

WAWRZYNIAK MAREK54 00:54:5290 72POLGDYNIA 00:34:48M
Check 6 km: 00:10:31 / 89 Check 16 km: 00:26:40 / 95

KOSTECKI KRZYSZTOF1104 00:49:5791 84POLWARSZAWA 00:34:51M
Check 6 km: 00:10:31 / 90 Check 16 km: 00:26:33 / 89

JAKUBOWSKI ARKADIUSZ303 00:50:0792 73POLMIĘDZYCHÓD 00:34:51M
Check 6 km: 00:10:34 / 95 Check 16 km: 00:26:50 / 111

KALETA MARCIN710 00:54:4693 69POLTORUŃ 00:34:52M
Check 6 km: 00:10:55 / 159 Check 16 km: 00:26:47 / 104

KOZIEJ ŁUKASZ963 00:51:1194 86POLKOSTRZYN 00:34:52M
Check 6 km: 00:10:38 / 107 Check 16 km: 00:26:48 / 107

SZYTTENHOLM OLIWIER725 00:53:3895 82POLBYDGOSZCZ 00:34:53M
Check 6 km: 00:10:18 / 65 Check 16 km: 00:26:31 / 85

BĄK ARTUR480 00:50:5296 72POLGÓRA KALWARIA 00:34:53M
Check 6 km: 00:10:48 / 143 Check 16 km: 00:26:44 / 103

ŻYGENDA ROBERT330 00:53:3597 67POLGDYNIA 00:34:53M
Check 6 km: 00:10:31 / 91 Check 16 km: 00:26:44 / 102

HINC SŁAWOMIR888 00:51:4498 72POLIZABELIN 00:34:55M
Check 6 km: 00:10:29 / 86 Check 16 km: 00:26:30 / 84

KŁUBA SŁAWOMIR767 00:52:4999 90POLSUSZ 00:34:57M
Check 6 km: 00:10:47 / 139 Check 16 km: 00:26:48 / 108

ŻARKOWSKI PIOTR1021 00:52:54100 88POLELBLAG 00:34:59M
Check 6 km: 00:10:33 / 94 Check 16 km: 00:26:31 / 86

WĄS MATEUSZ259 00:53:36101 87POLRUMIA 00:34:59M
Check 6 km: 00:10:18 / 64 Check 16 km: 00:26:41 / 97

BRUKWIŃSKA MARTA99 00:52:04102 90POLKOŚCIAN 00:35:01K
Check 6 km: 00:10:27 / 83 Check 16 km: 00:26:41 / 96

DUBIELLA ADAM279 00:53:56103 77POLSOPOT 00:35:02M
Check 6 km: 00:10:42 / 122 Check 16 km: 00:26:41 / 98

NAPIÓRKOWSKI JAKUB348 00:51:45104 91POLWŁOCŁAWEK 00:35:02M
Check 6 km: 00:10:42 / 121 Check 16 km: 00:26:43 / 101

SAMOJLIK ZBIGNIEW496 00:53:56105 71POLPIASECZNO 00:35:03M
Check 6 km: 00:10:26 / 79 Check 16 km: 00:26:48 / 106

WEYER ALICJA202 00:52:06106 73POLPERTH 00:35:04K
Check 6 km: 00:10:25 / 77 Check 16 km: 00:26:42 / 99

ZAJK RAFAŁ87 00:52:23107 82POLREDA 00:35:04M
Check 6 km: 00:10:26 / 80 Check 16 km: 00:26:43 / 100

BORUSIŃSKI PIOTR481 01:03:24108 63POLWARSZAWA 00:35:05M
Check 6 km: 00:10:35 / 99 Check 16 km: 00:27:04 / 124

GORLOWSKI EMIL553 00:53:34109 79POLŚWIDNICA 00:35:06M
Check 6 km: 00:10:22 / 71 Check 16 km: 00:26:38 / 94
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OSTROCHALSKI BARTŁOMIEJ68 00:55:40110 76POLLĘBORK 00:35:08M
Check 6 km: 00:10:32 / 92 Check 16 km: 00:26:57 / 115

ZALEWSKI PIOTR1083 00:55:04111 89POLWARSZAWA 00:35:09M
Check 6 km: 00:10:42 / 118 Check 16 km: 00:26:55 / 114

FIGURA ŁUKASZ949 00:50:59112 83POLWROCLAW 00:35:10M
Check 6 km: 00:10:56 / 163 Check 16 km: 00:26:47 / 105

HAŃCZYK JACEK310 00:49:39113 65POLŚRODA WIELKOPOLSKA 00:35:11M
Check 6 km: 00:10:40 / 114 Check 16 km: 00:26:50 / 110

KSIĄŻEK GRZEGORZ471 00:50:30114 88POLTARNOWSKIE GÓRY 00:35:12M
Check 6 km: 00:10:39 / 111 Check 16 km: 00:27:01 / 119

SŁODOWICZ PIOTR491 00:56:07115 71POLGDAŃSK 00:35:12M
Check 6 km: 00:10:38 / 109 Check 16 km: 00:27:05 / 125

PIOTROWICZ HUBERT1055 00:56:13116 79POLCZEMPIŃ 00:35:15M
Check 6 km: 00:10:43 / 126 Check 16 km: 00:26:49 / 109

NIGEL BRUCE194 00:55:45117 60GBRAUCHTERARDER 00:35:15M
Check 6 km: 00:10:45 / 131 Check 16 km: 00:27:09 / 128

POLKOWSKI MARCIN206 00:54:07118 76POLSKÓRZEWO 00:35:18M
Check 6 km: 00:10:43 / 124 Check 16 km: 00:26:54 / 112

KUCHTYK MATEUSZ1036 00:55:17119 90POLKARTUZY 00:35:21M
Check 6 km: 00:10:37 / 106 Check 16 km: 00:26:58 / 116

SZKUTNIK MICHAŁ91 00:50:32120 94POLGDAŃSK 00:35:21M
Check 6 km: 00:10:34 / 98 Check 16 km: 00:26:54 / 113

LEWANDOWSKI IGOR184 00:49:01121 89POLŁÓDŹ 00:35:25M
Check 6 km: 00:10:47 / 141 Check 16 km: 00:27:13 / 134

GAWRYLUK PIOTR771 00:49:17122 86POLWARSZAWA 00:35:26M
Check 6 km: 00:10:39 / 110 Check 16 km: 00:26:59 / 118

FOLTYNIEWICZ MACIEJ215 00:50:36123 73POLSZCZECINEK 00:35:27M
Check 6 km: 00:10:48 / 146 Check 16 km: 00:27:06 / 126

WALCZAK ROBERT62 00:52:04124 80POLZIELONA GÓRA 00:35:29M
Check 6 km: 00:10:35 / 100 Check 16 km: 00:27:03 / 122

MUSZYTOWSKI DAMIAN390 00:52:42125 79POLTORUŃ 00:35:30M
Check 6 km: 00:10:57 / 172 Check 16 km: 00:27:01 / 120

KOŚCIESZA PIOTR52 00:55:57126 86POLOLSZTYN 00:35:30M
Check 6 km: 00:10:46 / 136 Check 16 km: 00:27:09 / 129

WIECZORKIEWICZ MACIEJ246 00:53:37127 83POLWARSZWA 00:35:31M
Check 6 km: 00:10:47 / 140 Check 16 km: 00:27:13 / 133

KOŁECKI MICHAŁ770 00:55:46128 95POLIŁAWA 00:35:31M
Check 6 km: 00:10:46 / 137 Check 16 km: 00:27:01 / 121

KALICKI EDWARD916 00:53:30129 67POLPOBIEDZISKA 00:35:31M
Check 6 km: 00:10:43 / 123 Check 16 km: 00:27:18 / 144

KUŹDUB PIOTR392 00:59:01130 90POLGĄSAWY RZĄDOWE 00:35:33M
Check 6 km: 00:10:34 / 96 Check 16 km: 00:27:13 / 135

WALAUGO RADOSŁAW882 00:53:43131 84POLSTUDZIANEK 00:35:35M
Check 6 km: 00:10:43 / 125 Check 16 km: 00:27:03 / 123

KAMIŃSKI MAREK594 00:53:33132 79POLWEJHEROWO 00:35:35M
Check 6 km: 00:10:57 / 169 Check 16 km: 00:27:16 / 140

KUCZYŃSKI KAMIL826 00:49:50133 74POLKRAKOW 00:35:36M
Check 6 km: 00:10:57 / 168 Check 16 km: 00:27:11 / 132

PORTEE WOJCIECH764 00:51:22134 71POLGDYNIA 00:35:37M
Check 6 km: 00:10:59 / 180 Check 16 km: 00:27:14 / 136

KUBICZAK JAN696 00:56:59135 83POLTORUŃ 00:35:37M
Check 6 km: 00:10:45 / 133 Check 16 km: 00:27:16 / 141

GURZYŃSKI MAKSYMILIAN637 00:50:37136 98POLTORUŃ 00:35:38M
Check 6 km: 00:10:57 / 166 Check 16 km: 00:27:30 / 161

PAWIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW624 00:52:35137 59POLŁÓDŹ 00:35:40M
Check 6 km: 00:10:41 / 117 Check 16 km: 00:27:08 / 127
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KUBIAK WOJCIECH299 00:59:41138 85POLPOZNAŃ 00:35:40M
Check 6 km: 00:10:46 / 138 Check 16 km: 00:27:16 / 142

GAŁĄSKA ŁUKASZ295 00:51:26139 80POLGDYNIA 00:35:40M
Check 6 km: 00:10:34 / 97 Check 16 km: 00:26:58 / 117

KRZESZOWSKI SEBASTIAN435 00:54:25140 80POLKARTUZY 00:35:42M
Check 6 km: 00:11:01 / 185 Check 16 km: 00:27:19 / 146

WĄSOWSKI RAFAŁ632 00:48:11141 90POLGDAŃSK 00:35:45M
Check 6 km: 00:12:18 / 483 Check 16 km: 00:27:41 / 180

KANAWKA GRZEGORZ847 00:54:34142 84POLGDAŃSK 00:35:45M
Check 6 km: 00:10:48 / 144 Check 16 km: 00:27:19 / 147

RUBAJ ADAM798 00:53:02143 74POLKWIDZYN 00:35:45M
Check 6 km: 00:10:58 / 178 Check 16 km: 00:27:28 / 157

SZATROWSKI RADOSŁAW482 00:48:17144 85POLGDYNIA 00:35:46M
Check 6 km: 00:11:06 / 211 Check 16 km: 00:27:29 / 159

DAWIDOWICZ MACIEJ503 00:53:04145 78POLBRZOZA 00:35:47M
Check 6 km: 00:10:45 / 134 Check 16 km: 00:27:09 / 130

KUŹDUB ROBERT393 01:01:55146 93POLGĄSAWY RZĄDOWE 00:35:47M
Check 6 km: 00:10:42 / 119 Check 16 km: 00:27:15 / 138

DEBERT JAREK120 00:51:25147 80POLWARSZAWA 00:35:49M
Check 6 km: 00:10:45 / 130 Check 16 km: 00:27:18 / 143

ROGOWICZ PAWEŁ185 00:54:26148 80POLGARBY 00:35:49M
Check 6 km: 00:10:59 / 179 Check 16 km: 00:27:20 / 149

OZOROWSKI ŁUKASZ150 00:55:59149 82POLGDAŃSK 00:35:50M
Check 6 km: 00:10:53 / 156 Check 16 km: 00:27:20 / 148

ROMAN KRZYSZTOF687 00:55:56150 77POLBOLSZEWO 00:35:52M
Check 6 km: 00:10:56 / 161 Check 16 km: 00:27:23 / 152

KEARNEY MAREK850 00:53:05151 77POLGDYNIA 00:35:52M
Check 6 km: 00:10:44 / 127 Check 16 km: 00:27:18 / 145

DOMAŃSKA EMILIA338 00:52:01152 82POLGDYNIA 00:35:53K
Check 6 km: 00:10:45 / 128 Check 16 km: 00:27:11 / 131

DUDKOWIAK WOJTEK528 00:50:25153 00POLDRZONKÓW 00:35:54M
Check 6 km: 00:10:52 / 153 Check 16 km: 00:27:23 / 151

KOSATKO MARIUSZ802 00:54:13154 74POLGDYNIA 00:35:55M
Check 6 km: 00:10:58 / 175 Check 16 km: 00:27:27 / 156

ŁAGOWNIK MARTA881 00:48:24155 95POLGDAŃSK 00:35:56K
Check 6 km: 00:10:54 / 157 Check 16 km: 00:27:15 / 139

KOZAK DOMINIKA796 00:49:23156 93POLSIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE 00:35:57K
Check 6 km: 00:11:02 / 186 Check 16 km: 00:27:32 / 163

BARTNIK TOMASZ213 00:52:07157 76POLPOZNAN 00:35:57M
Check 6 km: 00:10:48 / 145 Check 16 km: 00:27:25 / 153

GROSZEWSKI RADOSŁAW63 00:51:23158 76POLOLSZTYN 00:35:57M
Check 6 km: 00:10:55 / 158 Check 16 km: 00:27:22 / 150

KAUCKA ALICJA715 00:55:31159 88POLBIELAWA 00:35:58K
Check 6 km: 00:10:53 / 154 Check 16 km: 00:27:33 / 165

WANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF209 00:54:27160 74POLJELCZ-LASKOWICE 00:36:00M
Check 6 km: 00:10:47 / 142 Check 16 km: 00:27:35 / 173

SZNEK ARTUR1107 00:51:15161 72POLJERZYKOWO 00:36:01M
Check 6 km: 00:11:06 / 204 Check 16 km: 00:27:35 / 171

PAŁCZAK PAWEŁ975 00:54:54162 86POLWARSZAWA 00:36:01M
Check 6 km: 00:10:42 / 120 Check 16 km: 00:27:14 / 137

GRUBA MAREK199 00:54:27163 88POLBRZOZA 00:36:04M
Check 6 km: 00:11:05 / 202 Check 16 km: 00:27:30 / 160

LABUDDA MATEUSZ516 00:54:29164 90POLGDYNIA 00:36:04M
Check 6 km: 00:11:09 / 217 Check 16 km: 00:27:30 / 162

WINIAREK MARCIN364 00:54:28165 84POLJOZEFOW 00:36:05M
Check 6 km: 00:10:46 / 135 Check 16 km: 00:27:27 / 154
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STASIAK KRZYSZTOF412 00:52:42166 73POLSOPOT 00:36:06M
Check 6 km: 00:11:11 / 230 Check 16 km: 00:27:35 / 174

SAESTRZIK JAKUB76 00:50:26167 90POLGLIWICE 00:36:07M
Check 6 km: 00:11:05 / 199 Check 16 km: 00:27:34 / 168

TUDEK AGATA612 00:50:12168 85POLWARSZAWA 00:36:07K
Check 6 km: 00:10:57 / 173 Check 16 km: 00:27:47 / 186

GOSTOMSKI BORYS709 00:54:36169 78POLGDAŃSK 00:36:10M
Check 6 km: 00:11:04 / 197 Check 16 km: 00:27:39 / 177

ŁADNO ARKADIUSZ550 00:55:27170 80POLWARSZAWA 00:36:10M
Check 6 km: 00:10:51 / 151 Check 16 km: 00:27:34 / 167

KOŚKA TOMASZ151 00:54:01171 86POLPRABUTY 00:36:11M
Check 6 km: 00:10:56 / 164 Check 16 km: 00:27:34 / 169

DZIOBA MICHAŁ431 00:53:18172 73POLSOPOT 00:36:11M
Check 6 km: 00:10:45 / 132 Check 16 km: 00:27:46 / 183

LENZ MAGDALENA515 00:50:16173 88POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 00:36:11K
Check 6 km: 00:11:04 / 196 Check 16 km: 00:27:40 / 179

PAWLAK PIOTR879 00:53:54174 75POLPOZNAŃ 00:36:12M
Check 6 km: 00:11:06 / 210 Check 16 km: 00:28:02 / 209

KACPERSKI MIROSŁAW884 00:52:58175 61POLGDYNIA 00:36:12M
Check 6 km: 00:10:58 / 177 Check 16 km: 00:27:29 / 158

POSTAWA RADEK589 00:54:23176 83POLSTARGARD 00:36:15M
Check 6 km: 00:10:39 / 112 Check 16 km: 00:27:33 / 164

DĄBROWSKI ŁUKASZ404 00:51:28177 82POLPIASTÓW 00:36:15M
Check 6 km: 00:11:03 / 192 Check 16 km: 00:27:40 / 178

WENDYKOWSKI MARCIN236 00:54:39178 84POLGDAŃSK 00:36:16M
Check 6 km: 00:10:51 / 150 Check 16 km: 00:27:39 / 176

MELLER MICHAŁ490 00:51:23179 73POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 00:36:17M
Check 6 km: 00:11:12 / 236 Check 16 km: 00:27:49 / 192

WÓJCIK ŁUKASZ140 00:56:43180 85POLPABIANICE 00:36:17M
Check 6 km: 00:10:56 / 162 Check 16 km: 00:27:35 / 172

CHOJNACKI FILIP525 00:50:47181 98POLMĘDŁÓW 00:36:17M
Check 6 km: 00:11:07 / 212 Check 16 km: 00:27:49 / 188

WIĘCKOWSKI DAWID670 00:55:56182 00POLGDAŃSK 00:36:17M
Check 6 km: 00:11:02 / 187 Check 16 km: 00:27:41 / 182

DYRO RAFAŁ101 00:55:32183 79POLGNIEW 00:36:18M
Check 6 km: 00:10:48 / 147 Check 16 km: 00:27:37 / 175

BRZUZY TOMASZ537 00:52:51184 79POLGDAŃSK 00:36:18M
Check 6 km: 00:11:00 / 181 Check 16 km: 00:27:41 / 181

SOŁTYSIAK PRZEMYSŁAW168 00:50:47185 88POLPOZNAŃ 00:36:21M
Check 6 km: 00:11:06 / 206 Check 16 km: 00:27:48 / 187

LANGOWSKI PIOTR698 00:52:26186 74POLGDYNIA 00:36:21M
Check 6 km: 00:11:08 / 215 Check 16 km: 00:28:07 / 212

WYRĘBSKI BARTŁOMIEJ968 00:56:10187 82POLWRÓBLEW 00:36:22M
Check 6 km: 00:11:13 / 238 Check 16 km: 00:27:55 / 196

DŁUGOSIELSKI PIOTR1062 00:59:17188 77POLWARSZAWA 00:36:23M
Check 6 km: 00:10:58 / 174 Check 16 km: 00:27:46 / 185

PASIERBIŃSKI PIOTR271 00:54:45189 68POLKANIE 00:36:24M
Check 6 km: 00:11:03 / 195 Check 16 km: 00:27:49 / 191

STARZAK KAROL273 00:54:42190 79POLGDAŃSK 00:36:24M
Check 6 km: 00:11:08 / 216 Check 16 km: 00:27:34 / 170

MALCZYK MARCIN353 00:52:15191 82POLGDYNIA 00:36:25M
Check 6 km: 00:10:57 / 170 Check 16 km: 00:27:49 / 190

RUSAK LUKASZ64 00:51:23192 80POLGDYNIA 00:36:25M
Check 6 km: 00:11:24 / 281 Check 16 km: 00:28:08 / 215

VREBAC DARIO970 00:54:21193 84BIHLUND 00:36:26M
Check 6 km: 00:10:49 / 149 Check 16 km: 00:27:27 / 155
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GIZICKI PAWEŁ965 00:56:04194 72POLGDYNIA 00:36:26M
Check 6 km: 00:11:02 / 188 Check 16 km: 00:27:46 / 184

WARSZAWSKI FILIP123 00:54:44195 75POLGDYNIA 00:36:28M
Check 6 km: 00:11:00 / 184 Check 16 km: 00:27:52 / 193

JAWORSKI JAKUB673 00:52:17196 82POLGDYNIA 00:36:29M
Check 6 km: 00:11:09 / 221 Check 16 km: 00:27:58 / 199

CWETLER JAKUB84 00:53:50197 92POLZABRZEG 00:36:29M
Check 6 km: 00:11:06 / 208 Check 16 km: 00:28:01 / 205

ZASADA WITOLD633 00:53:28198 71POLŁÓDŹ 00:36:33M
Check 6 km: 00:10:52 / 152 Check 16 km: 00:27:56 / 198

WODYŃSKI JAN334 00:52:55199 87POLGDAŃSK 00:36:33M
Check 6 km: 00:11:18 / 260 Check 16 km: 00:28:00 / 202

GOTARTOWSKI MACIEJ669 00:54:45200 76POLGDANSK 00:36:34M
Check 6 km: 00:11:18 / 261 Check 16 km: 00:28:01 / 203

TROJANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF153 00:56:20201 78POLĆMIŁÓW 00:36:35M
Check 6 km: 00:10:49 / 148 Check 16 km: 00:27:34 / 166

WILCZĘGA MARCIN512 00:50:32202 81POLWARSZAWA 00:36:36M
Check 6 km: 00:11:27 / 296 Check 16 km: 00:27:58 / 201

JEKA PIOTR831 00:51:58203 64POLCHOJNÓW 00:36:37M
Check 6 km: 00:11:10 / 227 Check 16 km: 00:28:01 / 207

KUBASIK AREK127 00:52:17204 77POLSŁUPS 00:36:38M
Check 6 km: 00:11:05 / 203 Check 16 km: 00:27:53 / 194

MOLIN BARTOSZ477 00:54:01205 84POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 00:36:38M
Check 6 km: 00:11:29 / 306 Check 16 km: 00:28:13 / 225

REMISIEWICZ LUKASZ136 00:52:55206 82POLWARSZAWA 00:36:39M
Check 6 km: 00:11:03 / 190 Check 16 km: 00:27:56 / 197

GRONEK MARCIN964 00:54:25207 80POLGDYNIA 00:36:39M
Check 6 km: 00:11:17 / 255 Check 16 km: 00:28:02 / 208

SZYMAŃSKI SEBASTIAN899 00:52:07208 74POLKONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA 00:36:39M
Check 6 km: 00:11:14 / 243 Check 16 km: 00:27:58 / 200

WOŁYNIEC EMILIA152 00:52:58209 83POLGOŁDAP 00:36:41K
Check 6 km: 00:11:03 / 191 Check 16 km: 00:28:17 / 232

PIOTROWSKI DOMINIK676 00:55:17210 80POLBRUKSELA 00:36:41M
Check 6 km: 00:11:00 / 183 Check 16 km: 00:28:05 / 211

KUBIAK SŁAWOMIR192 00:55:16211 69POLBYDGOSZCZ 00:36:42M
Check 6 km: 00:11:45 / 371 Check 16 km: 00:28:14 / 227

OWERCZUK ŁUKASZ422 00:56:04212 82POLGDAŃSK 00:36:43M
Check 6 km: 00:11:17 / 253 Check 16 km: 00:28:17 / 231

LISIK MARIUSZ619 00:57:57213 74POLZGIERZ 00:36:43M
Check 6 km: 00:10:57 / 167 Check 16 km: 00:28:09 / 216

SAMUJŁŁO MAREK1069 00:56:49214 73POLWARSZAWA 00:36:44M
Check 6 km: 00:11:10 / 228 Check 16 km: 00:28:17 / 230

SZYDŁOWSKI BOGDAN328 00:50:53215 84POLKRAKÓW 00:36:44M
Check 6 km: 00:11:11 / 231 Check 16 km: 00:28:11 / 221

MEIER MARKUS604 00:54:13216 64GERKOŁO 00:36:46M
Check 6 km: 00:11:06 / 209 Check 16 km: 00:28:15 / 228

PRUSZAK PIOTR906 00:51:45217 85POLTCZEW 00:36:47M
Check 6 km: 00:10:56 / 165 Check 16 km: 00:28:07 / 214

MOCARSKI MICHAŁ1048 00:54:19218 87POLGDAŃSK 00:36:48M
Check 6 km: 00:11:10 / 226 Check 16 km: 00:27:54 / 195

TEOFILAK ROBERT744 00:55:03219 82POLWEJHEROWO 00:36:49M
Check 6 km: 00:10:57 / 171 Check 16 km: 00:28:01 / 206

IRACKI JACEK533 00:51:16220 67POLWARSZAWA 00:36:49M
Check 6 km: 00:11:04 / 198 Check 16 km: 00:28:22 / 241

DYSZKANT TOMASZ519 00:54:43221 79POLRUMIA 00:36:51M
Check 6 km: 00:11:09 / 218 Check 16 km: 00:27:49 / 189
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MAJEWSKI KRYSTIAN716 00:53:44222 80POLGDYNIA 00:36:51M
Check 6 km: 00:11:06 / 205 Check 16 km: 00:28:09 / 217

SKRZESZEWSKI MICHAŁ144 00:54:10223 90POLBUSKO-ZDRÓJ 00:36:51M
Check 6 km: 00:11:12 / 234 Check 16 km: 00:28:14 / 226

PLECHLO MILAN823 00:53:29224 72SVKNITRA 00:36:54M
Check 6 km: 00:11:07 / 213 Check 16 km: 00:28:16 / 229

KĘDZIOR PAWEŁ704 00:54:37225 85POLWARSZAWA 00:36:55M
Check 6 km: 00:11:20 / 269 Check 16 km: 00:28:04 / 210

GRESZTA KRZYSZTOF837 00:58:19226 65POLWEJHEROWO 00:36:56M
Check 6 km: 00:11:10 / 224 Check 16 km: 00:28:30 / 254

GOLIK RAFAŁ72 00:58:30227 84POLWROCŁAW 00:36:56M
Check 6 km: 00:10:53 / 155 Check 16 km: 00:28:01 / 204

KOŁPACZYŃSKI ADAM413 00:55:12228 80POLWROCŁAW 00:36:56M
Check 6 km: 00:11:15 / 246 Check 16 km: 00:28:11 / 220

FARAN GRZEGORZ668 00:53:24229 72POLSULMIN 00:36:58M
Check 6 km: 00:11:18 / 262 Check 16 km: 00:28:18 / 235

JARLIŃSKI RAFAŁ1071 00:54:12230 68POLIŁAWA 00:36:59M
Check 6 km: 00:11:02 / 189 Check 16 km: 00:28:12 / 223

TOMASZEK ARTUR451 00:54:01231 70POLWARSZAWA 00:37:00M
Check 6 km: 00:11:18 / 257 Check 16 km: 00:28:23 / 243

MALISZEWSKI JERZY765 00:53:27232 66POLWARSZAWA 00:37:01M
Check 6 km: 00:11:16 / 249 Check 16 km: 00:28:18 / 234

ZIELIŃSKI RAFAŁ502 00:57:23233 77POLWARSZAWA 00:37:02M
Check 6 km: 00:11:29 / 304 Check 16 km: 00:28:36 / 268

MAROSZ SOBIESŁAW896 00:53:06234 79POLGDYNIA 00:37:03M
Check 6 km: 00:11:14 / 242 Check 16 km: 00:28:09 / 218

AUGUSTYNIAK JAREK542 00:53:11235 73POLGDANSK 00:37:04M
Check 6 km: 00:11:10 / 225 Check 16 km: 00:28:26 / 248

GRZEGRZÓŁKA ŁUKASZ849 00:58:41236 81POLWARSZAWA 00:37:05M
Check 6 km: 00:11:09 / 222 Check 16 km: 00:28:20 / 238

NIEMCZUK WALDEMAR877 00:54:22237 62POLOLSZTYN 00:37:05M
Check 6 km: 00:11:11 / 232 Check 16 km: 00:28:34 / 264

SKOREK MAGDA998 00:52:33238 84POLTARNOWSKIE GORY 00:37:06K
Check 6 km: 00:11:15 / 245 Check 16 km: 00:28:07 / 213

PAWŁOWICZ DOROTA142 00:56:02239 83POLBIAŁYSTOK 00:37:09K
Check 6 km: 00:11:12 / 235 Check 16 km: 00:28:22 / 242

PAWEŁCZYK KACPER93 00:55:57240 87POLPABIANCE 00:37:09M
Check 6 km: 00:11:03 / 194 Check 16 km: 00:28:20 / 237

LIPSKI KONRAD1075 00:55:32241 95POLGDYNIA 00:37:10M
Check 6 km: 00:11:06 / 207 Check 16 km: 00:28:10 / 219

GÓRECKI PRZEMEK1054 00:56:55242 79POLGDYNIA 00:37:11M
Check 6 km: 00:11:05 / 200 Check 16 km: 00:28:27 / 249

SEROKA MARCIN689 00:56:12243 75POLGDANSK 00:37:11M
Check 6 km: 00:11:16 / 250 Check 16 km: 00:28:30 / 256

DMOWSKI JAROSLAW376 00:52:53244 76POLWARSZAWA 00:37:11M
Check 6 km: 00:11:09 / 220 Check 16 km: 00:28:31 / 259

NOWAK JAKUB942 00:54:43245 96POLKOSZALIN 00:37:11M
Check 6 km: 00:11:29 / 302 Check 16 km: 00:28:21 / 239

GIERASIMIUK GRZEGORZ154 00:57:41246 84POLWARSZAWA 00:37:12M
Check 6 km: 00:11:17 / 252 Check 16 km: 00:28:13 / 224

CYBICHOWSKI BARTOSZ855 00:57:32247 82POLOPACZ-KOLONIA 00:37:12M
Check 6 km: 00:11:10 / 223 Check 16 km: 00:28:21 / 240

TARGOSZ EDWARD856 00:56:15248 60POLPOZNAN 00:37:13M
Check 6 km: 00:11:26 / 291 Check 16 km: 00:28:28 / 253

TELSZEWSKI MACIEJ931 00:59:48249 78POLMAŁA PIAŚNICA 00:37:13M
Check 6 km: 00:11:27 / 297 Check 16 km: 00:28:33 / 261
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JASICKI MARCIN819 00:54:14250 98POLGDYNIA 00:37:14M
Check 6 km: 00:11:00 / 182 Check 16 km: 00:28:24 / 245

BUDZIK IRENEUSZ319 00:57:30251 72POLBYDGOSZCZ 00:37:14M
Check 6 km: 00:11:22 / 273 Check 16 km: 00:28:47 / 281

TARNOWSKI SEBASTIAN479 01:02:12252 79POLTRZEBNICA 00:37:16M
Check 6 km: 00:11:16 / 248 Check 16 km: 00:28:30 / 258

GIERSZEWSKI MICHAŁ362 00:55:31253 87POLŁÓDŹ 00:37:16M
Check 6 km: 00:11:09 / 219 Check 16 km: 00:28:18 / 233

GAWINEK KAROL437 00:55:58254 84POLGDYNIA 00:37:17M
Check 6 km: 00:10:55 / 160 Check 16 km: 00:28:24 / 246

KOZICKI KAJETAN766 00:59:43255 81POLWARSZAWA 00:37:18M
Check 6 km: 00:11:23 / 277 Check 16 km: 00:28:34 / 262

GIELNIAK PRZEMYSŁAW797 00:52:50256 73POLGDAŃSK 00:37:19M
Check 6 km: 00:11:38 / 342 Check 16 km: 00:28:50 / 287

SZARMACH KRZYSZTOF147 00:57:23257 68POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 00:37:19M
Check 6 km: 00:11:17 / 256 Check 16 km: 00:28:47 / 282

KLĘKA MARCIN908 01:00:27258 77POLBEŁCHATÓW 00:37:20M
Check 6 km: 00:11:15 / 244 Check 16 km: 00:28:24 / 244

ZAMASZ KRZYSZTOF377 00:55:50259 74POLTYCHY 00:37:20M
Check 6 km: 00:11:19 / 264 Check 16 km: 00:28:37 / 270

RAFAŁ ROBERT611 00:53:33260 72POLŁOMIANKI 00:37:21M
Check 6 km: 00:11:14 / 241 Check 16 km: 00:28:34 / 265

ZAKRZEWSKI GRZEGORZ456 00:53:56261 77POLPIASECZNO 00:37:22M
Check 6 km: 00:11:27 / 299 Check 16 km: 00:28:43 / 276

ZIEMIŃSKI ROMAN746 01:01:46262 59POLWEJHEROWO 00:37:22M
Check 6 km: 00:11:16 / 247 Check 16 km: 00:28:38 / 272

GWARDIAK BARTŁOMIEJ103 00:54:41263 92POLGOLENIÓW 00:37:22M
Check 6 km: 00:11:21 / 271 Check 16 km: 00:28:19 / 236

DAWCZYŃSKI TOMASZ701 01:00:11264 77POLTYCHY 00:37:23M
Check 6 km: 00:11:26 / 293 Check 16 km: 00:28:38 / 271

GATZ MAREK934 00:53:33265 80POLGDAŃSK 00:37:24M
Check 6 km: 00:11:12 / 233 Check 16 km: 00:28:28 / 251

SIEŃCZYK MARCIN201 00:57:47266 78POLWARSZAWA 00:37:24M
Check 6 km: 00:11:17 / 254 Check 16 km: 00:28:30 / 257

WALCZAK KRYSTIAN100 00:57:24267 82POLPRUSZKÓW 00:37:25M
Check 6 km: 00:10:58 / 176 Check 16 km: 00:28:25 / 247

JONIO KATARZYNA149 00:54:18268 81POLSZELIGI 00:37:25K
Check 6 km: 00:11:23 / 275 Check 16 km: 00:28:43 / 275

WICHROWSKI KRZYSZTOF839 00:54:56269 83POLGOSTYNIN 00:37:27M
Check 6 km: 00:11:27 / 298 Check 16 km: 00:28:31 / 260

WIETECHA MARCIN1038 00:56:02270 87POLGDAŃSK 00:37:28M
Check 6 km: 00:11:13 / 240 Check 16 km: 00:28:28 / 252

SARNIAK WOJCIECH484 00:53:08271 75POLPRZYJAŹŃ 00:37:30M
Check 6 km: 00:11:33 / 325 Check 16 km: 00:28:45 / 277

SAMBOR KAMIL735 01:01:05272 88POLZŁOTÓW 00:37:31M
Check 6 km: 00:11:05 / 201 Check 16 km: 00:28:35 / 267

NIEWOLSKI WOJCIECH708 00:53:29273 74POLRUMIA 00:37:32M
Check 6 km: 00:11:19 / 266 Check 16 km: 00:28:49 / 285

WINCZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF813 00:56:48274 86POLGDAŃSK 00:37:32M
Check 6 km: 00:11:22 / 272 Check 16 km: 00:28:36 / 269

ZARZECZNA AGNIESZKA1012 00:54:52275 79POLWARSZAWA 00:37:33K
Check 6 km: 00:11:29 / 303 Check 16 km: 00:28:46 / 278

CHUDY ALEKSANDER532 00:55:26276 78POLWARSZAWA 00:37:34M
Check 6 km: 00:11:07 / 214 Check 16 km: 00:28:34 / 263

PAWLIN MATEUSZ108 00:54:58277 91POLWARSZAWA 00:37:34M
Check 6 km: 00:11:24 / 284 Check 16 km: 00:28:28 / 250
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TRONINA TOMASZ997 00:54:16278 85POLKATOWICE 00:37:35M
Check 6 km: 00:11:48 / 385 Check 16 km: 00:28:51 / 291

SMYK SŁAWOMIR269 00:56:10279 80POLGDYNIA 00:37:36M
Check 6 km: 00:11:03 / 193 Check 16 km: 00:28:35 / 266

ŁASZKIEWICZ TADEUSZ620 00:58:44280 56POLKOŁO 00:37:36M
Check 6 km: 00:11:39 / 352 Check 16 km: 00:28:52 / 292

BIELSKI BARTEK71 00:53:05281 77POLGDYNIA 00:37:38M
Check 6 km: 00:10:40 / 113 Check 16 km: 00:28:12 / 222

OSTAPCZUK SEBASTIAN769 00:55:42282 70POLWARSZAWA 00:37:39M
Check 6 km: 00:11:31 / 314 Check 16 km: 00:28:58 / 298

SZARMACHER SEBASTIAN723 00:54:33283 83POLBURKAT 00:37:39M
Check 6 km: 00:11:37 / 340 Check 16 km: 00:28:49 / 286

WAŃCZYK JACEK1056 00:56:23284 72POLREDA 00:37:40M
Check 6 km: 00:11:24 / 283 Check 16 km: 00:28:46 / 279

POŁASKI DARIUSZ361 00:55:13285 75POLRADZYMIN 00:37:41M
Check 6 km: 00:11:13 / 239 Check 16 km: 00:28:59 / 299

KOWALIK DOMINIK778 00:57:37286 79POLGDYNIA 00:37:41M
Check 6 km: 00:11:27 / 300 Check 16 km: 00:28:30 / 255

BLEW WOJCIECH733 00:55:32287 63POLGDAŃSK 00:37:41M
Check 6 km: 00:11:18 / 263 Check 16 km: 00:28:51 / 289

NAGÓRKA MARTA890 00:54:48288 95POLPIERWOSZYNO 00:37:41K
Check 6 km: 00:11:32 / 318 Check 16 km: 00:28:50 / 288

SROKA MICHAŁ563 00:52:55289 80POLWROCŁAW 00:37:43M
Check 6 km: 00:11:30 / 311 Check 16 km: 00:28:56 / 294

BOLEWSKI ADAM399 00:58:44290 79POLGDAŃSK 00:37:44M
Check 6 km: 00:11:20 / 267 Check 16 km: 00:28:48 / 283

IZDEBSKI PAWEŁ1064 01:00:59291 88POLWARSZAWA 00:37:45M
Check 6 km: 00:11:26 / 292 Check 16 km: 00:28:51 / 290

WALĘDZIAK DAWID544 00:58:28292 80POLPLESZEW 00:37:47M
Check 6 km: 00:11:30 / 309 Check 16 km: 00:29:05 / 309

LEWIŃSKI ANDRZEJ521 00:58:56293 73POLGDYNIA 00:37:48M
Check 6 km: 00:11:51 / 393 Check 16 km: 00:29:04 / 304

CHODZYŃSKI RAFAŁ468 00:56:55294 86POLKRAKÓW 00:37:49M
Check 6 km: 00:11:48 / 382 Check 16 km: 00:29:06 / 310

SZOLEK BARTOSZ217 00:55:26295 88POLŚREM 00:37:50M
Check 6 km: 00:11:29 / 307 Check 16 km: 00:28:46 / 280

KŁOSEK DOMINIK730 00:58:03296 80POLGDYNIA 00:37:53M
Check 6 km: 00:11:36 / 337 Check 16 km: 00:29:00 / 300

SZARAFIŃSKI JAROMIR513 00:53:53297 85POLGDAŃSK 00:37:53M
Check 6 km: 00:11:45 / 372 Check 16 km: 00:28:56 / 293

BOGUSZ WALDEMAR337 00:53:06298 62POLTCZEW 00:37:54M
Check 6 km: 00:11:33 / 326 Check 16 km: 00:29:05 / 305

KRYSIAK KRZYSZTOF112 00:55:28299 68POLWARSZAWA 00:37:54M
Check 6 km: 00:11:29 / 308 Check 16 km: 00:28:42 / 274

BOGUT DAWID175 00:55:39300 97POLGDAŃSK 00:37:54M
Check 6 km: 00:11:11 / 229 Check 16 km: 00:28:41 / 273

WITKOWSKI BARTOSZ382 00:55:25301 77POLKOZIEGŁOWY 00:37:55M
Check 6 km: 00:11:25 / 286 Check 16 km: 00:28:49 / 284

FRAWLEY MICHAEL737 00:54:03302 78IRLSOPOT 00:37:55M
Check 6 km: 00:11:18 / 258 Check 16 km: 00:29:05 / 308

LASKOWSKI MICHAŁ1025 00:54:05303 78POLWARSZAWA 00:37:55M
Check 6 km: 00:11:41 / 362 Check 16 km: 00:29:19 / 332

GÓRECKI ROMAN621 01:01:34304 72POLGDYNIA 00:37:56M
Check 6 km: 00:11:31 / 316 Check 16 km: 00:29:17 / 329

BOGDAŁ ANDRZEJ511 00:58:09305 86POLWARSZAWA 00:37:58M
Check 6 km: 00:11:30 / 313 Check 16 km: 00:29:06 / 311
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LASKOWSKI SEBASTIAN104 01:00:35306 78POLGDYNIA 00:37:59M
Check 6 km: 00:11:25 / 285 Check 16 km: 00:29:02 / 302

MAŃKOWSKA JOLANTA210 00:56:42307 83POLGDAŃSK 00:37:59K
Check 6 km: 00:11:28 / 301 Check 16 km: 00:29:05 / 307

LITWINIUK MICHAŁ128 00:55:53308 77POLBIAŁA PODLASKA 00:38:00M
Check 6 km: 00:11:17 / 251 Check 16 km: 00:28:57 / 295

KOZAK ADAM237 00:53:17309 64POLSIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE 00:38:01M
Check 6 km: 00:11:39 / 351 Check 16 km: 00:29:09 / 315

ŚCIBIOR MAREK665 00:55:19310 74POLJUSZKOWO 00:38:01M
Check 6 km: 00:11:23 / 280 Check 16 km: 00:29:07 / 312

KUDREWICZ MIROSŁAW775 00:56:47311 64POLGDAŃSK 00:38:02M
Check 6 km: 00:11:26 / 290 Check 16 km: 00:29:01 / 301

LISTWOŃ PIOTR321 00:55:00312 84POLWARSZAWA 00:38:02M
Check 6 km: 00:11:45 / 373 Check 16 km: 00:29:07 / 314

JÓŹWIAK ŁUKASZ190 00:54:58313 76POLRUMIA 00:38:02M
Check 6 km: 00:11:41 / 360 Check 16 km: 00:29:13 / 322

GEYDEROWICZ JAREK1060 00:56:42314 73POLWARSZAWA 00:38:04M
Check 6 km: 00:11:39 / 353 Check 16 km: 00:29:22 / 339

KRAWCZAK BARTOSZ77 00:50:18315 86POLWARSZAWA 00:38:05M
Check 6 km: 00:11:32 / 317 Check 16 km: 00:29:04 / 303

JEZIERSKI SŁAWOMIR568 00:56:03316 80POLGDAŃSK 00:38:07M
Check 6 km: 00:11:25 / 289 Check 16 km: 00:29:09 / 317

CHLEBOWSKI KAROL485 00:57:09317 77POLREDA 00:38:08M
Check 6 km: 00:11:43 / 364 Check 16 km: 00:29:21 / 336

PIOTROWICZ-JANCZAK HANNA232 00:56:44318 87POLGDAŃSK 00:38:08K
Check 6 km: 00:11:25 / 288 Check 16 km: 00:29:14 / 323

ALBECKI WITOLD961 00:58:55319 72POLWEJHEROWO 00:38:08M
Check 6 km: 00:11:25 / 287 Check 16 km: 00:29:18 / 331

WAŁECKI PAWEŁ372 00:56:55320 77POLBIAŁA PODLASKA 00:38:09M
Check 6 km: 00:11:37 / 339 Check 16 km: 00:29:12 / 321

TOMASZEWSKI GRZEGORZ83 00:59:10321 72POLGDYNIA 00:38:10M
Check 6 km: 00:11:18 / 259 Check 16 km: 00:29:20 / 335

ALBRECHT KATARZYNA235 00:57:56322 82POLPOZNAŃ 00:38:10K
Check 6 km: 00:11:36 / 334 Check 16 km: 00:29:24 / 342

KŁOSSOWSKI PATRYK779 00:57:23323 91POLKOŁO 00:38:10M
Check 6 km: 00:11:30 / 312 Check 16 km: 00:28:57 / 296

DOMECKI JAKUB925 00:56:38324 87POLWARSZAWA 00:38:11M
Check 6 km: 00:11:39 / 347 Check 16 km: 00:29:20 / 333

RÓŻAŃSKI TOMASZ580 00:56:40325 73POLWARSAW 00:38:11M
Check 6 km: 00:11:24 / 282 Check 16 km: 00:29:28 / 347

BORKOWSKI ADAM866 00:59:29326 81POLGDAŃSK 00:38:11M
Check 6 km: 00:11:45 / 370 Check 16 km: 00:29:07 / 313

BRYLIŃSKI BARTOSZ657 00:57:52327 76POLWARSZAWA 00:38:12M
Check 6 km: 00:11:12 / 237 Check 16 km: 00:29:16 / 327

MALIŃSKI PAWEŁ414 00:56:47328 78POLWARSZAWA 00:38:12M
Check 6 km: 00:11:33 / 327 Check 16 km: 00:29:05 / 306

BARTAKOVIC JAN848 01:01:46329 97SVKMOJMIROVCE 00:38:13M
Check 6 km: 00:11:33 / 323 Check 16 km: 00:29:12 / 319

ZAKRZEWSKI MICHAŁ625 00:59:29330 85POLWARSZAWA 00:38:14M
Check 6 km: 00:11:32 / 320 Check 16 km: 00:29:32 / 351

SOŁODOWCZUK KAMIL193 00:57:32331 79POLDOBRE MIASTO 00:38:14M
Check 6 km: 00:11:23 / 279 Check 16 km: 00:29:17 / 328

PARAHUZ PIOTR928 00:59:00332 76CANWARSZAWA 00:38:17M
Check 6 km: 00:11:47 / 380 Check 16 km: 00:29:33 / 355

JĘDRZEJCZAK ANDRZEJ674 00:58:44333 81POLWARSZAWA 00:38:20M
Check 6 km: 00:11:34 / 328 Check 16 km: 00:29:12 / 320
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KOSTRZAK MAŁGORZATA748 00:54:30334 86POLGDYNIA 00:38:20K
Check 6 km: 00:11:38 / 341 Check 16 km: 00:29:25 / 344

KURCIN TOMASZ987 00:59:10335 77POLGDANSK 00:38:20M
Check 6 km: 00:11:52 / 398 Check 16 km: 00:29:33 / 353

WILBIK MARCIN1032 00:58:16336 84POLOSLO 00:38:21M
Check 6 km: 00:11:27 / 295 Check 16 km: 00:29:18 / 330

DUTKIEWICZ SLAWOMIR969 00:54:00337 72POLSOPOT 00:38:22M
Check 6 km: 00:11:40 / 357 Check 16 km: 00:29:23 / 340

SANECKI NORBERT378 00:55:53338 80POLGDAŃSK 00:38:23M
Check 6 km: 00:11:36 / 335 Check 16 km: 00:29:10 / 318

GRABOWSKI BARTOSZ900 00:52:54339 90POLTCZEW 00:38:24M
Check 6 km: 00:11:32 / 322 Check 16 km: 00:29:09 / 316

MADERA BARTOSZ671 00:57:20340 80POLJABŁONNA 00:38:25M
Check 6 km: 00:11:27 / 294 Check 16 km: 00:29:15 / 324

PICHLAK PIOTR1057 00:59:06341 60POLGDAŃSK 00:38:26M
Check 6 km: 00:11:48 / 381 Check 16 km: 00:29:34 / 358

ŁACH MARCIN688 01:01:27342 83POLWARSZAWA 00:38:27M
Check 6 km: 00:11:45 / 374 Check 16 km: 00:29:48 / 369

SALWACH KRZYSZTOF493 01:01:08343 72POLŁÓDŹ 00:38:27M
Check 6 km: 00:11:39 / 346 Check 16 km: 00:29:25 / 343

SOBCZUK KACPER229 00:57:25344 91POLPYSKOWICE 00:38:28M
Check 6 km: 00:11:29 / 305 Check 16 km: 00:29:16 / 326

ZAŁĘSKI WOJCIECH522 00:55:37345 73POLOSTROŁĘKA 00:38:30M
Check 6 km: 00:11:39 / 348 Check 16 km: 00:29:31 / 349

BRONISZEWSKI MACIEJ898 00:58:01346 82POLGDYNIA 00:38:31M
Check 6 km: 00:11:48 / 384 Check 16 km: 00:29:26 / 346

RAŻEWSKI MACIEJ785 00:54:33347 99POLMALBORK 00:38:32M
Check 6 km: 00:11:20 / 270 Check 16 km: 00:29:20 / 334

WEYER KRZYSZTOF181 01:01:13348 73POLPERTH 00:38:32M
Check 6 km: 00:11:33 / 324 Check 16 km: 00:29:34 / 356

GOLAWSKI KRZYSZTOF186 00:58:21349 82POLSIEWIERZ 00:38:32M
Check 6 km: 00:11:53 / 402 Check 16 km: 00:29:22 / 338

KOŁDYS BOGUSŁAW287 00:58:03350 76POLSUŁKOWICE 00:38:35M
Check 6 km: 00:11:54 / 406 Check 16 km: 00:30:05 / 396

DĘBOWSKA ANNA187 00:57:57351 73POLGDAŃSK 00:38:36K
Check 6 km: 00:11:36 / 333 Check 16 km: 00:29:43 / 365

MARCINIAK JOANNA638 00:55:45352 82POLGDYNIA 00:38:37K
Check 6 km: 00:11:41 / 361 Check 16 km: 00:29:34 / 357

DOMBROWSKI KRZYSZTOF1016 00:59:50353 80POLSĘPÓLNO KRAJEŃSKIE 00:38:37M
Check 6 km: 00:11:23 / 274 Check 16 km: 00:29:22 / 337

PAŁYSA JOANNA176 00:59:31354 78POLDAWIDY BANKOWE 00:38:37K
Check 6 km: 00:11:42 / 363 Check 16 km: 00:29:40 / 361

KOLWICZ DAMIAN386 00:55:50355 84POLGDAŃSK 00:38:38M
Check 6 km: 00:11:46 / 375 Check 16 km: 00:29:23 / 341

PAWŁOWSKI MAGDALENA55 00:59:58356 76POLWARSZAWA 00:38:39K
Check 6 km: 00:11:41 / 358 Check 16 km: 00:29:41 / 362

DARNOWSKA KAROLINA397 00:56:22357 93POLRUMIA 00:38:39K
Check 6 km: 00:11:49 / 387 Check 16 km: 00:29:50 / 371

WOJDYŁA TOMASZ576 00:57:21358 77POLGDYNIA 00:38:40M
Check 6 km: 00:11:20 / 268 Check 16 km: 00:29:15 / 325

PEŁKA - ZAKIELARZ JOANNA247 01:00:16359 76POLKRAKÓW 00:38:41K
Check 6 km: 00:11:35 / 331 Check 16 km: 00:29:58 / 386

LICA SŁAWOMIR1014 00:57:00360 89POLSIERPC 00:38:43M
Check 6 km: 00:11:32 / 319 Check 16 km: 00:29:42 / 363

MORAWSKI WOJCIECH78 00:55:23361 94POLWARSZAWA 00:38:43M
Check 6 km: 00:11:35 / 330 Check 16 km: 00:29:32 / 352
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SZPAŁA ADAM904 00:57:55362 77POLSTRASZYN 00:38:44M
Check 6 km: 00:11:39 / 350 Check 16 km: 00:29:25 / 345

SEROKA JERZY988 00:57:17363 77POLGDAŃSK 00:38:44M
Check 6 km: 00:12:03 / 448 Check 16 km: 00:29:45 / 366

ZIELIŃSKA DOMINIKA401 00:53:01364 80POLSZCZECIN 00:38:45K
Check 6 km: 00:11:57 / 421 Check 16 km: 00:29:58 / 387

SOBOŃ MICHAŁ736 00:56:46365 83POLPOZNAŃ 00:38:46M
Check 6 km: 00:11:44 / 366 Check 16 km: 00:29:32 / 350

DAWIDOWICZ PIOTR761 00:58:57366 00POLAALBORG 00:38:46M
Check 6 km: 00:11:31 / 315 Check 16 km: 00:29:35 / 359

TOMASZEWSKI WOJCIECH629 00:58:59367 70POLKWIDZYN 00:38:48M
Check 6 km: 00:11:44 / 369 Check 16 km: 00:29:50 / 372

OGRODNIK MICHAŁ883 00:57:14368 82POLRUMIA 00:38:48M
Check 6 km: 00:11:30 / 310 Check 16 km: 00:29:39 / 360

PILSKI WOJCIECH583 00:56:57369 73POLGDAŃSK 00:38:51M
Check 6 km: 00:11:36 / 336 Check 16 km: 00:29:42 / 364

SIWEK TOMASZ270 01:01:46370 83POLMILANÓWEK 00:38:56M
Check 6 km: 00:11:35 / 332 Check 16 km: 00:29:31 / 348

PANKOWSKI ANDRZEJ828 01:00:51371 62POLSTRASZYN 00:38:56M
Check 6 km: 00:11:46 / 376 Check 16 km: 00:30:01 / 392

SKONIECZNY ROBERT893 00:55:19372 89POLWEJHEROWO 00:38:58M
Check 6 km: 00:11:40 / 355 Check 16 km: 00:29:47 / 368

MUSZYŃSKI ŁUKASZ432 00:59:43373 84POLTORUŃ 00:38:59M
Check 6 km: 00:11:57 / 419 Check 16 km: 00:29:55 / 379

SOLIWODA MARIUSZ1067 00:59:53374 73POLKOWALE 00:39:01M
Check 6 km: 00:11:44 / 368 Check 16 km: 00:30:03 / 395

CHABOWSKI ROBERT1026 01:00:09375 86POLWARSZAWA 00:39:02M
Check 6 km: 00:11:49 / 386 Check 16 km: 00:29:56 / 380

KABACINSKI MICHAL752 00:53:31376 00POLGDYNIA 00:39:03M
Check 6 km: 00:11:54 / 403 Check 16 km: 00:29:57 / 381

BEDNARSKI PATRYK1085 01:02:44377 85POLWARSZAWA 00:39:03M
Check 6 km: 00:11:43 / 365 Check 16 km: 00:29:54 / 375

GOLANOWSKI PAWEŁ110 01:00:10378 77POLWROCŁAW 00:39:04M
Check 6 km: 00:11:35 / 329 Check 16 km: 00:29:48 / 370

WINNIK RAFAŁ894 00:55:06379 97POLMECHELINKI 00:39:05M
Check 6 km: 00:11:59 / 426 Check 16 km: 00:29:59 / 388

PRACOŃ MACIEJ75 00:56:09380 74POLGDYNIA 00:39:06M
Check 6 km: 00:11:51 / 395 Check 16 km: 00:30:02 / 394

SMITH STEFAN239 00:58:40381 85POLETTERBEEK 00:39:07M
Check 6 km: 00:12:26 / 520 Check 16 km: 00:30:13 / 404

CHABOWSKI MACIEJ1092 01:01:07382 65POLPIŁA 00:39:07M
Check 6 km: 00:11:23 / 276 Check 16 km: 00:29:57 / 383

ORTMANN MARCIN635 01:00:14383 80POLGDYNIA 00:39:07M
Check 6 km: 00:11:40 / 356 Check 16 km: 00:29:46 / 367

GÓRSKI DARIUSZ280 00:55:16384 77POLGDYNIA 00:39:09M
Check 6 km: 00:12:14 / 477 Check 16 km: 00:29:55 / 376

ŻYŁOWSKI DAWID96 00:56:34385 96POLGDAŃSK 00:39:10M
Check 6 km: 00:12:21 / 497 Check 16 km: 00:30:06 / 397

PIOTROWSKI TOMASZ1000 00:59:08386 89POLKATOWICE 00:39:11M
Check 6 km: 00:11:53 / 400 Check 16 km: 00:30:09 / 400

MAŁECKI ROBERT134 00:58:11387 67POLNOWY SĄCZ 00:39:12M
Check 6 km: 00:11:56 / 416 Check 16 km: 00:30:23 / 411

URBAN RAFAŁ51 00:58:09388 79POLBUCZEK 00:39:12M
Check 6 km: 00:11:32 / 321 Check 16 km: 00:28:58 / 297

STASIŁOWICZ DOMINIKA470 01:02:15389 82POLWARSZAWA 00:39:13K
Check 6 km: 00:11:48 / 383 Check 16 km: 00:30:00 / 390
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FLAKOWSKI TOMASZ406 00:59:48390 89POLSOCHACZEW 00:39:14M
Check 6 km: 00:11:38 / 343 Check 16 km: 00:29:58 / 384

KOZIBRODA MARCIN211 00:57:26391 76POLSZCZECINEK 00:39:17M
Check 6 km: 00:11:38 / 345 Check 16 km: 00:30:01 / 391

FENRYCH PIOTR60 00:59:13392 81POLGDYNIA 00:39:17M
Check 6 km: 00:11:41 / 359 Check 16 km: 00:29:55 / 378

NIKEL NATALIA804 00:54:58393 97POLSUSZ 00:39:17K
Check 6 km: 00:11:38 / 344 Check 16 km: 00:29:58 / 385

WIŚNIEWSKA JOANNA565 00:57:19394 75POLGDAŃSK 00:39:19K
Check 6 km: 00:11:52 / 399 Check 16 km: 00:30:13 / 403

GUZIEWICZ KAROL1019 00:59:01395 87POLROSKO 00:39:20M
Check 6 km: 00:11:23 / 278 Check 16 km: 00:29:51 / 374

LEWICKI ARKADIUSZ129 00:59:21396 79POLWARSZAWA 00:39:21M
Check 6 km: 00:12:00 / 431 Check 16 km: 00:29:50 / 373

DOMAŃSKI WOJCIECH610 00:57:57397 64POLNIEMCZ 00:39:23M
Check 6 km: 00:11:40 / 354 Check 16 km: 00:30:11 / 401

SELONKA BARTŁOMIEJ919 01:01:01398 98POLGDYNIA 00:39:27M
Check 6 km: 00:11:50 / 391 Check 16 km: 00:30:07 / 398

KLAWITTER MAJA97 00:57:23399 98POLGDYNIA 00:39:29K
Check 6 km: 00:11:44 / 367 Check 16 km: 00:30:13 / 402

SZYMICZEK ŁUKASZ903 00:56:23400 98POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 00:39:29M
Check 6 km: 00:12:03 / 446 Check 16 km: 00:29:55 / 377

KOZAK KRZYSZTOF365 01:03:06401 72POLWYRY 00:39:29M
Check 6 km: 00:11:50 / 392 Check 16 km: 00:30:08 / 399

GÓRNICKI PIOTR366 00:57:56402 85POLWARSZAWA 00:39:29M
Check 6 km: 00:11:54 / 405 Check 16 km: 00:29:57 / 382

ZAWIASA MICHAŁ346 00:57:27403 85POLPOZNAN 00:39:31M
Check 6 km: 00:11:37 / 338 Check 16 km: 00:30:01 / 393

KRUSZYŃSKI PIOTR791 00:54:28404 87POLWARSZAWA 00:39:32M
Check 6 km: 00:11:55 / 409 Check 16 km: 00:30:17 / 407

SULKOWSKI MARIUSZ145 01:00:14405 82POLGDAŃSK 00:39:33M
Check 6 km: 00:12:01 / 437 Check 16 km: 00:30:18 / 408

KOPYCIŃSKA JOANNA852 00:59:25406 81POLSUSZ 00:39:35K
Check 6 km: 00:12:00 / 432 Check 16 km: 00:30:28 / 416

GŁUSZCZAK WIKTOR591 01:00:21407 99POLGDAŃSK 00:39:36M
Check 6 km: 00:12:12 / 470 Check 16 km: 00:30:29 / 418

NADRA MAREK1008 00:59:29408 85POLWARSZAWA 00:39:36M
Check 6 km: 00:12:01 / 434 Check 16 km: 00:30:15 / 406

PORZEŻYŃSKI MACIEJ195 00:56:17409 94POLGDAŃSK 00:39:38M
Check 6 km: 00:12:09 / 461 Check 16 km: 00:30:18 / 409

HINZ ANNA844 01:01:59410 81POLRUMIA 00:39:39K
Check 6 km: 00:11:59 / 427 Check 16 km: 00:30:30 / 420

ŁAWIŃSKI TOMASZ394 00:54:24411 83POLGDAŃSK 00:39:40M
Check 6 km: 00:11:47 / 379 Check 16 km: 00:30:15 / 405

STRZAŁKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW777 00:58:09412 76POLWARSZAWA 00:39:42M
Check 6 km: 00:11:51 / 394 Check 16 km: 00:30:33 / 426

STACHURSKI PAWEŁ578 01:01:43413 71POLWARSZAWA 00:39:44M
Check 6 km: 00:11:46 / 377 Check 16 km: 00:30:35 / 430

CHRUŚCIK PIOTR991 01:01:49414 74POLWARSZAWA 00:39:44M
Check 6 km: 00:11:59 / 429 Check 16 km: 00:30:30 / 421

MRÓWKA ANDRZEJ292 01:00:23415 73POLOSTROŁĘKA - ANTONIE 00:39:45M
Check 6 km: 00:12:04 / 449 Check 16 km: 00:30:39 / 437

LESZEK PAWEŁ538 01:07:53416 89POLTRZEMESZNO 00:39:45M
Check 6 km: 00:12:05 / 451 Check 16 km: 00:30:27 / 415

MARKER GABI601 00:59:55417 79AUTLUZERN 00:39:45K
Check 6 km: 00:11:53 / 401 Check 16 km: 00:30:30 / 423
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KRÓL BARTOSZ1094 01:01:04418 94POLKONINKO 00:39:46M
Check 6 km: 00:11:58 / 424 Check 16 km: 00:30:39 / 436

SZCZUDLIŃSKI MAREK483 00:56:46419 68POLGDYNIA 00:39:47M
Check 6 km: 00:12:02 / 442 Check 16 km: 00:30:36 / 432

HARASIMIUK-GRODZKA
MALGORZATA

272 00:59:59420 77POLGDANSK 00:39:47K

Check 6 km:
00:11:59 / 430 Check 16 km: 00:30:36 / 433

PROKOPIAK PIOTR685 00:59:41421 86POLPRUSZKÓW 00:39:48M
Check 6 km: 00:11:56 / 415 Check 16 km: 00:30:27 / 414

TOMASZEWSKI JORDAN228 00:57:26422 85POLBYDGOSZCZ 00:39:50M
Check 6 km: 00:12:07 / 457 Check 16 km: 00:30:32 / 425

SOŁTYSIAK PAWEŁ358 01:05:16423 74POLWARSZAWA 00:39:50M
Check 6 km: 00:11:55 / 410 Check 16 km: 00:30:38 / 435

MIŁKO JOLANTA420 01:00:44424 76POLWARSZAWA 00:39:50K
Check 6 km: 00:11:58 / 423 Check 16 km: 00:30:34 / 428

SZCZYKOWSKA IWONA137 00:57:15425 84POLGDAŃSK 00:39:51K
Check 6 km: 00:12:00 / 433 Check 16 km: 00:30:30 / 422

GRZELECKI EDWARD157 01:02:11426 56POLGDYNIA 00:39:55M
Check 6 km: 00:11:57 / 420 Check 16 km: 00:30:37 / 434

KORDAS ANTONI447 01:02:19427 71POLSZCZECIN 00:39:55M
Check 6 km: 00:11:57 / 422 Check 16 km: 00:30:40 / 439

STANISZEWSKI JACEK223 01:02:22428 61POLGDYNIA 00:39:55M
Check 6 km: 00:12:06 / 452 Check 16 km: 00:30:27 / 413

GRZECHNIK ROMAN567 01:01:57429 49POLGDYNIA 00:39:56M
Check 6 km: 00:12:03 / 447 Check 16 km: 00:30:51 / 453

SOCHA WALDEMAR664 01:00:37430 77POLBOLESŁAWIEC 00:39:56M
Check 6 km: 00:12:21 / 496 Check 16 km: 00:30:43 / 443

KRAJEWSKI MICHAŁ642 00:58:41431 77POLZGIERZ 00:39:57M
Check 6 km: 00:11:56 / 418 Check 16 km: 00:29:33 / 354

GRUBA JACEK163 01:00:19432 60POLBRZOZA 00:39:57M
Check 6 km: 00:11:59 / 425 Check 16 km: 00:30:33 / 427

ŻBIK PIOTR559 01:00:07433 67POLTRZEBIECHÓW 00:39:59M
Check 6 km: 00:12:01 / 435 Check 16 km: 00:30:42 / 441

ADAMSKA JOANNA379 00:58:07434 86POLMIŁOSŁAW 00:40:01K
Check 6 km: 00:12:02 / 439 Check 16 km: 00:30:43 / 444

KOTOWICZ MAREK711 00:58:35435 88POLMORĄG 00:40:02M
Check 6 km: 00:11:39 / 349 Check 16 km: 00:30:18 / 410

TOMSZYS PIOTR751 00:59:11436 65POLWARSZAWA 00:40:03M
Check 6 km: 00:12:19 / 484 Check 16 km: 00:30:49 / 451

CZĄSTKA JACEK1099 01:04:38437 61POLGDYNIA 00:40:03M
Check 6 km: 00:11:50 / 390 Check 16 km: 00:30:29 / 419

JANISZEWSKA OLGA600 01:01:37438 73POLZ 00:40:03K
Check 6 km: 00:12:06 / 453 Check 16 km: 00:30:41 / 440

JERZAK BARTOSZ827 00:59:02439 81POLGDYNIA 00:40:04M
Check 6 km: 00:11:56 / 413 Check 16 km: 00:30:34 / 429

DĄBSKI GRZEGORZ1023 01:01:28440 78POLGDYNIA 00:40:06M
Check 6 km: 00:12:04 / 450 Check 16 km: 00:30:46 / 445

OSTROWSKA-BADURA ANNA252 01:02:20441 79POLMIERZYN 00:40:07K
Check 6 km: 00:11:55 / 407 Check 16 km: 00:30:31 / 424

BUCHLA PAWEL327 01:04:02442 65POLWARSZAWA 00:40:08M
Check 6 km: 00:11:56 / 412 Check 16 km: 00:30:46 / 447

JAŚKIEWICZ PAWEŁ824 00:59:16443 78POLRUMIA 00:40:09M
Check 6 km: 00:11:59 / 428 Check 16 km: 00:30:29 / 417

SARECKI JAN989 00:58:33444 98POLOLKUSZ 00:40:12M
Check 6 km: 00:11:52 / 397 Check 16 km: 00:30:39 / 438
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URBANKIEWICZ ALEKSANDRA978 00:58:57445 83POLWARSZAWA 00:40:14K
Check 6 km: 00:12:22 / 502 Check 16 km: 00:31:14 / 476

PEDA TOMASZ832 00:58:27446 69POLLIDZBARK WARM. 00:40:14M
Check 6 km: 00:12:03 / 444 Check 16 km: 00:31:01 / 461

FURMANOWSKI MARCIN745 00:59:51447 87POLGDYNIA 00:40:15M
Check 6 km: 00:12:08 / 459 Check 16 km: 00:30:35 / 431

SZWEDA KRZYSZTOF967 00:59:16448 82POLDUBLIN 00:40:15M
Check 6 km: 00:11:54 / 404 Check 16 km: 00:30:26 / 412

PLOCIENIAK KAROLINA649 01:05:01449 80POLSUTTON 00:40:15K
Check 6 km: 00:12:02 / 440 Check 16 km: 00:30:55 / 456

KOSOWSKA MARTYNA102 00:56:09450 90POLPOZNAN 00:40:18K
Check 6 km: 00:12:02 / 441 Check 16 km: 00:30:49 / 452

BIESZKE SEBASTIAN793 01:03:50451 73POLGDAŃSK 00:40:18M
Check 6 km: 00:11:52 / 396 Check 16 km: 00:30:43 / 442

PISKORZ JUSTYNA579 00:58:18452 86POLGDYNIA 00:40:18K
Check 6 km: 00:12:10 / 463 Check 16 km: 00:30:56 / 457

PALUCHOWSKI MICHAŁ234 01:01:51453 83POLWARSAW 00:40:20M
Check 6 km: 00:12:07 / 458 Check 16 km: 00:30:54 / 455

GRZESZCZYK BARTOSZ354 01:00:23454 88POLWARSZAWA 00:40:20M
Check 6 km: 00:12:22 / 501 Check 16 km: 00:30:56 / 458

CZAPLICKA ANNA1077 00:58:42455 86POLGDYNIA 00:40:20K
Check 6 km: 00:11:56 / 411 Check 16 km: 00:31:00 / 460

BUDNIK MACIEJ614 01:00:38456 88POLGDAŃSK 00:40:22M
Check 6 km: 00:12:08 / 460 Check 16 km: 00:30:46 / 446

SOŁTYS SEBASTIAN357 01:02:20457 78POLGDYNIA 00:40:22M
Check 6 km: 00:12:13 / 471 Check 16 km: 00:30:57 / 459

ONICHIMOWSKI PIOTR333 00:57:58458 79POLSTAWIGUDA 00:40:24M
Check 6 km: 00:12:14 / 476 Check 16 km: 00:30:49 / 450

LISZEWSKI PAWEŁ740 01:00:03459 90POLGDAŃSK 00:40:25M
Check 6 km: 00:11:56 / 417 Check 16 km: 00:30:52 / 454

SAWICKI BARTOSZ472 00:58:53460 69POLTŁUSZCZ 00:40:26M
Check 6 km: 00:12:14 / 478 Check 16 km: 00:31:15 / 482

DAWIDOWICZ BARTOSZ597 00:57:53461 84POLREDA 00:40:27M
Check 6 km: 00:12:19 / 487 Check 16 km: 00:30:47 / 448

GRUCHAŁA ROBERT402 01:04:49462 78POLGDYNIA 00:40:27M
Check 6 km: 00:12:29 / 525 Check 16 km: 00:31:09 / 468

KACZMAREK KRZYSZTOF389 00:57:54463 70POLSWARZĘDZ 00:40:30M
Check 6 km: 00:12:10 / 464 Check 16 km: 00:31:18 / 484

RACHWALSKA JULIA263 00:57:41464 91POLPOZNAŃ 00:40:31K
Check 6 km: 00:12:12 / 469 Check 16 km: 00:31:09 / 469

NIEBORAK GRZEGORZ118 00:59:16465 65POLMODLIBORZYCE 00:40:31M
Check 6 km: 00:11:56 / 414 Check 16 km: 00:31:03 / 464

VUCO IVO289 01:01:57466 77POLJAKTORÓW 00:40:32M
Check 6 km: 00:12:38 / 546 Check 16 km: 00:31:17 / 483

ZIELIŃSKI MACIEJ529 01:06:44467 78POLŻELISTRZEWO 00:40:35M
Check 6 km: 00:12:42 / 556 Check 16 km: 00:31:04 / 465

FEDE-ZAJĄC ANITA79 00:57:32468 81POLGDAŃSK 00:40:37K
Check 6 km: 00:12:20 / 494 Check 16 km: 00:31:12 / 474

CZAJKOWSKA MARIA763 00:57:50469 99POLKONSTANCIN 00:40:41K
Check 6 km: 00:12:15 / 480 Check 16 km: 00:31:15 / 481

CZWARTOSZ MARIUSZ1017 01:01:33470 92POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 00:40:41M
Check 6 km: 00:12:02 / 438 Check 16 km: 00:30:48 / 449

ANGIELCZYK MARZENA1065 00:59:19471 84POLPOGÓRZE 00:40:42K
Check 6 km: 00:11:49 / 389 Check 16 km: 00:31:10 / 471

SAŁADZIAK PIOTR409 01:03:14472 88POLSOPOT 00:40:42M
Check 6 km: 00:12:19 / 491 Check 16 km: 00:31:12 / 473
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JAROSZEWSKA-KNOP AGATA658 01:02:50473 84POLPOGÓRZE 00:40:45K
Check 6 km: 00:12:11 / 467 Check 16 km: 00:31:08 / 467

PAWŁOWSKA BARBARA937 01:00:47474 85POLPOZNAŃ 00:40:46K
Check 6 km: 00:12:21 / 499 Check 16 km: 00:31:13 / 475

MATUSIAK GRZEGORZ204 01:01:22475 78POLGDYNIA 00:40:47M
Check 6 km: 00:12:40 / 551 Check 16 km: 00:31:15 / 479

SKAŁECKA ALICJA626 01:01:21476 88POLPOZNAN 00:40:48K
Check 6 km: 00:12:24 / 510 Check 16 km: 00:31:25 / 490

RYGIEL ALEKSANDRA548 00:59:13477 66POLGDAŃSK 00:40:49K
Check 6 km: 00:12:22 / 503 Check 16 km: 00:31:31 / 499

CHMELOVA ZUZANA811 01:03:21478 87SVKHRONSKE KLACANY 00:40:51K
Check 6 km: 00:12:26 / 518 Check 16 km: 00:31:23 / 489

CICHOMSKI KRZYSZTOF951 00:59:36479 83POLGDYNIA 00:40:51M
Check 6 km: 00:11:49 / 388 Check 16 km: 00:31:03 / 463

HNATYSZYN MATEUSZ1037 01:00:07480 84POLGDANSK 00:40:52M
Check 6 km: 00:12:28 / 523 Check 16 km: 00:31:31 / 497

DZIUDZIEL MATEUSZ159 01:01:51481 91POLWARSZAWA 00:40:54M
Check 6 km: 00:12:19 / 486 Check 16 km: 00:31:14 / 477

SKUBICH MATEUSZ571 01:04:29482 89POLGDAŃSK 00:40:55M
Check 6 km: 00:12:11 / 465 Check 16 km: 00:31:10 / 470

PUCHAŁA LUCYNA298 01:00:28483 87POLGDAŃSK 00:40:57K
Check 6 km: 00:12:13 / 473 Check 16 km: 00:31:25 / 491

KAPUŚCIŃSKA ALEKSANDRA557 01:04:11484 82POLKĘDZIERZYN- KOŹLE 00:40:58K
Check 6 km: 00:12:17 / 481 Check 16 km: 00:31:10 / 472

MUSZYŃSKA ANNA446 01:02:47485 77POLOSIĘCINY 00:40:59K
Check 6 km: 00:12:01 / 436 Check 16 km: 00:31:32 / 501

KOWALEWSKA DARIA872 01:00:00486 84POLGDAŃSK 00:41:00K
Check 6 km: 00:12:07 / 456 Check 16 km: 00:31:27 / 495

KUCZYNSKI IGOR821 01:02:21487 71POLWARSZAWA 00:41:00M
Check 6 km: 00:12:13 / 472 Check 16 km: 00:31:27 / 496

CHMIELOWIEC DOROTA697 01:03:01488 77POLGDAŃSK 00:41:00K
Check 6 km: 00:12:23 / 506 Check 16 km: 00:31:23 / 488

GBUR KRZYSZTOF523 00:58:11489 88POLBIAŁYSTOK 00:41:01M
Check 6 km: 00:12:02 / 443 Check 16 km: 00:31:02 / 462

WANAGOS PRZEMYSLAW556 01:01:03490 74POLGDYNIA 00:41:01M
Check 6 km: 00:12:38 / 545 Check 16 km: 00:31:32 / 502

SOLDAN MACIEJ294 01:00:37491 72POLSKRZESZEW 00:41:01M
Check 6 km: 00:12:19 / 488 Check 16 km: 00:31:39 / 508

WAPIŃSKI MACIEJ1091 01:05:01492 91POLWARSZAWA 00:41:02M
Check 6 km: 00:12:40 / 554 Check 16 km: 00:31:43 / 513

PAKURA KAROLINA172 00:59:21493 76POLGDAŃSK 00:41:02K
Check 6 km: 00:11:55 / 408 Check 16 km: 00:31:19 / 486

GOSK GRZEGORZ495 01:01:40494 78POLGDAŃSK 00:41:04M
Check 6 km: 00:12:21 / 500 Check 16 km: 00:31:14 / 478

ADAMSKI MATEUSZ1050 01:04:50495 89POLBRODNICA 00:41:07M
Check 6 km: 00:12:20 / 493 Check 16 km: 00:31:20 / 487

STUDNIAK ALEKSANDRA741 01:00:43496 90POLGDYNIA 00:41:08K
Check 6 km: 00:12:39 / 550 Check 16 km: 00:31:41 / 510

ZUBEL BEATA1079 00:55:36497 68POLSŁUPSK 00:41:10K
Check 6 km: 00:12:28 / 522 Check 16 km: 00:31:34 / 504

ŚLUSARCZYK TOMASZ679 01:02:22498 75POLPIASEK 00:41:10M
Check 6 km: 00:12:14 / 475 Check 16 km: 00:31:42 / 511

NOSIDLAK-RAKOWSKA
AGNIESZKA

948 00:57:01499 74POLGDAŃSK 00:41:13K

Check 6 km:
00:12:44 / 564 Check 16 km: 00:31:55 / 522

Strona     18
Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

12.08.2016 20:56:52



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Total

R-k
YoB

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat

Czas
Rower

Płeć
Sex

KASPRZAK JERZY317 01:01:41500 78POLWARSZAWA 00:41:15M
Check 6 km: 00:12:33 / 532 Check 16 km: 00:31:19 / 485

JARECKI STANISŁAW526 01:07:26501 52POLKONIN 00:41:15M
Check 6 km: 00:12:19 / 489 Check 16 km: 00:31:05 / 466

WENDYKOWSKI TOMASZ463 01:02:06502 87POLSOPOT 00:41:16M
Check 6 km: 00:12:15 / 479 Check 16 km: 00:31:34 / 503

ŁĘKAWA MATEUSZ1087 01:05:23503 92POLKRAKÓW 00:41:17M
Check 6 km: 00:13:02 / 614 Check 16 km: 00:32:02 / 530

NICGORSKA ALEKSANDRA732 01:05:31504 93POLCIECHANÓW 00:41:17K
Check 6 km: 00:12:03 / 445 Check 16 km: 00:31:31 / 500

RYTLEWSKI WOJCIECH869 01:04:11505 86POLGDAŃSK 00:41:17M
Check 6 km: 00:12:11 / 466 Check 16 km: 00:31:15 / 480

TABOROWSKI ARKADIUSZ499 01:01:00506 79POLGDAŃSK 00:41:18M
Check 6 km: 00:12:23 / 507 Check 16 km: 00:31:38 / 506

CHRUŚCIEL RADOSŁAW452 01:04:36507 88POLSWARZĘDZ 00:41:18M
Check 6 km: 00:12:28 / 521 Check 16 km: 00:31:26 / 494

ORLICZ ROBERT1052 01:02:37508 76POLWARSZAWA 00:41:19M
Check 6 km: 00:12:25 / 516 Check 16 km: 00:31:46 / 515

LUBOS JAN719 01:01:54509 89POLDĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 00:41:19M
Check 6 km: 00:12:31 / 529 Check 16 km: 00:31:34 / 505

CICHY KAMIL506 00:59:08510 96POLRYBNIK 00:41:19M
Check 6 km: 00:12:20 / 492 Check 16 km: 00:31:25 / 492

SIEZIENIEWSKA AGNIESZKA915 00:59:50511 80POLGDAŃSK 00:41:20K
Check 6 km: 00:12:10 / 462 Check 16 km: 00:31:48 / 516

MANIKOWSKA KATARZYNA94 01:02:23512 80POLGDYNIA 00:41:21K
Check 6 km: 00:12:36 / 542 Check 16 km: 00:31:38 / 507

GNIAZDOWSKI JERZY630 00:53:53513 96POLCHOJNO 00:41:21M
Check 6 km: 00:12:34 / 534 Check 16 km: 00:31:31 / 498

DAHAN DANIEL304 00:53:50514 99POLSZELIGI 00:41:22M
Check 6 km: 00:12:53 / 586 Check 16 km: 00:31:51 / 518

PĘDOWSKA BOŻENA644 01:03:11515 65POLGLIWICE 00:41:24K
Check 6 km: 00:12:35 / 539 Check 16 km: 00:31:44 / 514

BODIO-ZIÓŁKOWSKA EWA467 00:58:36516 80POLWARSZAWA 00:41:25K
Check 6 km: 00:12:14 / 474 Check 16 km: 00:31:50 / 517

LEPA-ROMAN MAGDALENA686 01:04:06517 78POLBOLSZEWO 00:41:27K
Check 6 km: 00:12:26 / 519 Check 16 km: 00:31:40 / 509

IWANIEC MARCIN457 01:06:21518 87POLWROCŁAW 00:41:29M
Check 6 km: 00:13:05 / 628 Check 16 km: 00:32:07 / 536

LIZIK WALDEMAR90 00:59:59519 72POLPOSADA 00:41:31M
Check 6 km: 00:12:12 / 468 Check 16 km: 00:31:42 / 512

GWOZDZ MACIEJ1013 01:05:23520 71POLGDAŃSK 00:41:34M
Check 6 km: 00:12:52 / 584 Check 16 km: 00:32:01 / 528

KORNAGA-BOGACKA JOANNA381 01:04:11521 78POLGDYNIA 00:41:35K
Check 6 km: 00:13:02 / 612 Check 16 km: 00:31:52 / 521

RUCHEL PIOTR661 01:02:27522 73POLSZCZYTNO 00:41:35M
Check 6 km: 00:12:24 / 514 Check 16 km: 00:32:02 / 533

ZARĘBA JULIA1078 01:01:03523 94POLPOZNAŃ 00:41:35K
Check 6 km: 00:12:52 / 583 Check 16 km: 00:32:12 / 543

SZULAKOWSKI TOMASZ776 01:05:09524 71POLBYDGOSZCZ 00:41:39M
Check 6 km: 00:12:06 / 454 Check 16 km: 00:31:26 / 493

ZELEWSKI LESZEK115 01:06:02525 74POLGDYNIA 00:41:40M
Check 6 km: 00:12:38 / 549 Check 16 km: 00:31:51 / 519

LIPSKA IGA808 01:05:46526 72POLWARSZAWA 00:41:45K
Check 6 km: 00:12:24 / 511 Check 16 km: 00:31:56 / 523

GRECZYŁO EWA160 01:00:11527 74POLGDYNIA 00:41:45K
Check 6 km: 00:12:23 / 509 Check 16 km: 00:32:15 / 548
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ZGORZELSKI DAWID1086 01:09:06528 87POLIŁAWA 00:41:46M
Check 6 km: 00:12:53 / 590 Check 16 km: 00:32:23 / 554

PRZYBYSZ JOANNA650 00:58:05529 91POLUSTKA 00:41:50K
Check 6 km: 00:12:35 / 537 Check 16 km: 00:32:15 / 547

GAŁECKI MACIEJ1082 01:05:40530 79POLŁOMIANKI 00:41:50M
Check 6 km: 00:12:54 / 591 Check 16 km: 00:32:11 / 539

KAMINSKA-OLCZAK MARTA574 01:04:03531 81POLGDANSK 00:41:50K
Check 6 km: 00:12:30 / 528 Check 16 km: 00:31:58 / 524

KUCZYŃSKI ADAM297 01:05:29532 89POLWARSZAWA 00:41:51M
Check 6 km: 00:12:53 / 585 Check 16 km: 00:32:00 / 527

FRĄCKOWIAK MARTA391 01:04:21533 85POLMYŚLĘCINEK 00:41:51K
Check 6 km: 00:12:45 / 566 Check 16 km: 00:31:59 / 525

DĄBROWSKI MICHAŁ857 01:02:02534 77POLWARSZAWA 00:41:53M
Check 6 km: 00:12:47 / 572 Check 16 km: 00:31:59 / 526

KOLTONOWSKI JENNY403 01:01:30535 83GERVERDEN 00:41:53K
Check 6 km: 00:12:23 / 505 Check 16 km: 00:32:07 / 535

GABRIEL ŁUKASZ313 01:02:09536 80POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 00:41:53M
Check 6 km: 00:12:36 / 540 Check 16 km: 00:31:51 / 520

BABICKA KATARZYNA459 01:02:34537 89POLGDYNIA 00:41:53K
Check 6 km: 00:12:55 / 592 Check 16 km: 00:32:11 / 541

KUBICKI MAREK935 01:07:22538 88POLGRUDZIĄDZ 00:41:55M
Check 6 km: 00:12:19 / 490 Check 16 km: 00:32:03 / 534

LISTOSZ ALEKSANDRA291 01:01:34539 83POLGDYNIA 00:42:00K
Check 6 km: 00:12:37 / 543 Check 16 km: 00:32:13 / 544

PIECHOTA MARTA790 01:04:09540 78POLWARSZAWA 00:42:00K
Check 6 km: 00:12:58 / 599 Check 16 km: 00:32:35 / 568

BORKOWSKA KATARZYNA535 01:02:10541 78POLZŁOTÓW 00:42:00K
Check 6 km: 00:12:37 / 544 Check 16 km: 00:32:31 / 562

KALINOWSKA-BIEGAŁA MARTA59 00:56:54542 88POLGDAŃSK 00:42:02K
Check 6 km: 00:12:44 / 565 Check 16 km: 00:32:11 / 540

NIEMIEC SEBASTIAN132 01:01:29543 92POLWARSZAWA 00:42:02M
Check 6 km: 00:12:48 / 574 Check 16 km: 00:32:25 / 558

TARWID JUSTYNA786 01:04:43544 82POLZURICH 00:42:08K
Check 6 km: 00:12:21 / 498 Check 16 km: 00:32:09 / 537

SANOCKA MAGDALENA167 01:04:42545 84POLGDANSK 00:42:08K
Check 6 km: 00:12:25 / 515 Check 16 km: 00:32:20 / 549

GLODKOWSKI PIOTR OLGIERD486 01:08:00546 74POLPOZNAN 00:42:08M
Check 6 km: 00:12:24 / 512 Check 16 km: 00:32:02 / 532

GRZELECKA PATI148 01:04:50547 84POLGDYNIA 00:42:09K
Check 6 km: 00:12:18 / 482 Check 16 km: 00:32:11 / 542

RESPONDEK AGNIESZKA243 01:07:52548 72POLGDYNIA 00:42:10K
Check 6 km: 00:12:43 / 559 Check 16 km: 00:32:13 / 545

CYSARZ DANIEL314 01:01:17549 82POLGDYNIA 00:42:10M
Check 6 km: 00:12:23 / 508 Check 16 km: 00:32:02 / 531

OŻÓG-ORZEGOWSKA MARTA460 01:05:16550 80POLGDYNIA 00:42:12K
Check 6 km: 00:12:35 / 536 Check 16 km: 00:32:30 / 561

POMAŁECKA-CANCHAYA
JOANNA

189 01:03:38551 87POLGDYNIA 00:42:12K

Check 6 km:
00:12:25 / 517 Check 16 km: 00:32:10 / 538

ORŁOWSKI ADRIAN162 01:06:49552 78POLPOŁCZYNO-BIS 00:42:13M
Check 6 km: 00:12:53 / 589 Check 16 km: 00:32:35 / 566

GOŚCICKI ŁUKASZ923 01:00:55553 80POLUSTANÓW 00:42:13M
Check 6 km: 00:12:29 / 524 Check 16 km: 00:32:21 / 550

PATYK MACIEJ427 01:04:26554 89POLGDYNIA 00:42:14M
Check 6 km: 00:12:22 / 504 Check 16 km: 00:32:14 / 546
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JEZIORSKI MACIEJ440 00:59:50555 80POLGDYNIA 00:42:15M
Check 6 km: 00:12:38 / 548 Check 16 km: 00:32:23 / 556

ZIÓŁKO MAŁGORZATA254 01:01:43556 73POLZIELONKI 00:42:18K
Check 6 km: 00:12:40 / 553 Check 16 km: 00:32:30 / 560

KABACIŃSKA-JERZAK ANNA825 01:03:25557 84POLGDYNIA 00:42:20K
Check 6 km: 00:12:33 / 531 Check 16 km: 00:32:01 / 529

TRACZYK KONRAD700 01:01:41558 89POLGDYNIA 00:42:20M
Check 6 km: 00:12:32 / 530 Check 16 km: 00:32:23 / 553

DOBRZYŃSKI BARTOSZ1061 01:05:56559 70POLWARSZAWA 00:42:20M
Check 6 km: 00:12:33 / 533 Check 16 km: 00:32:23 / 555

ZABORSKI WALDEMAR173 01:03:25560 70POLGDYNIA 00:42:20M
Check 6 km: 00:13:00 / 607 Check 16 km: 00:32:44 / 570

SIENKIEWICZ WIKTOR339 01:03:23561 99POLGDYNIA 00:42:20M
Check 6 km: 00:12:40 / 552 Check 16 km: 00:32:32 / 563

MĄDRALA MARCIN383 01:05:52562 80POLGDAŃSK 00:42:21M
Check 6 km: 00:12:48 / 573 Check 16 km: 00:32:22 / 552

LISTKIEWICZ MONIKA443 01:02:49563 77POLWARSZAWA 00:42:21K
Check 6 km: 00:12:49 / 576 Check 16 km: 00:32:34 / 565

GACKI ZDOBYSŁAW315 01:02:52564 77POLGDYNIA 00:42:24M
Check 6 km: 00:12:52 / 582 Check 16 km: 00:32:22 / 551

CWOJDZINSKA ANNA433 01:06:04565 82POLPAMIĄTKOWO 00:42:31K
Check 6 km: 00:13:02 / 611 Check 16 km: 00:32:47 / 573

ŻUREK MONIKA814 01:03:27566 93POLRAWICZ 00:42:32K
Check 6 km: 00:12:43 / 558 Check 16 km: 00:32:25 / 557

PAWLIK DOROTA82 01:02:44567 76POLWARSZAWA 00:42:38K
Check 6 km: 00:12:36 / 541 Check 16 km: 00:32:35 / 567

BRANICKA JULIA405 01:04:18568 79POLGDANSK 00:42:42K
Check 6 km: 00:12:30 / 527 Check 16 km: 00:32:47 / 574

KOŚCIESZA ROBERT307 01:01:09569 72POLOLSZTYN 00:42:47M
Check 6 km: 00:12:59 / 604 Check 16 km: 00:33:06 / 594

MALINOWSKI MARIUSZ643 01:04:12570 62POLGDYNIA 00:42:47M
Check 6 km: 00:13:02 / 616 Check 16 km: 00:32:56 / 583

GORYCZKA PIOTR264 01:06:55571 70POLPOZNAŃ 00:42:47M
Check 6 km: 00:12:19 / 485 Check 16 km: 00:32:34 / 564

LEWCZUK KAROLINA905 01:04:08572 99POLRUMIA 00:42:48K
Check 6 km: 00:12:38 / 547 Check 16 km: 00:32:51 / 577

CHROBAK PRZEMYSŁAW466 01:06:23573 77POLBYDGOSZCZ 00:42:49M
Check 6 km: 00:12:56 / 595 Check 16 km: 00:32:40 / 569

ZIEMAK AGNIESZKA806 01:00:09574 82POLGDYNIA 00:42:51K
Check 6 km: 00:12:35 / 535 Check 16 km: 00:33:00 / 589

BIENIAS PAULINA67 01:00:11575 92POLOZORKÓW 00:42:51K
Check 6 km: 00:13:08 / 634 Check 16 km: 00:32:55 / 581

DRESCHEL PAWEŁ325 01:06:35576 75POLGDYNIA 00:42:53M
Check 6 km: 00:13:03 / 622 Check 16 km: 00:33:07 / 596

ROCHEWICZ DANIEL944 01:02:36577 92POLWROCŁAW 00:42:54M
Check 6 km: 00:13:12 / 652 Check 16 km: 00:33:10 / 602

KAWKA RAFAŁ281 01:05:23578 78POLKOZY 00:42:54M
Check 6 km: 00:13:33 / 691 Check 16 km: 00:33:19 / 615

LIS MATEUSZ835 01:07:47579 86POLGDAŃSK 00:42:56M
Check 6 km: 00:13:23 / 671 Check 16 km: 00:33:05 / 593

CZECH KAMILA131 01:03:37580 82POLGDYNIA 00:42:57K
Check 6 km: 00:12:44 / 563 Check 16 km: 00:32:50 / 576

KINCEL KRZYSZTOF1090 01:13:17581 67POLKATOWICE 00:42:59M
Check 6 km: 00:12:21 / 495 Check 16 km: 00:32:27 / 559

PORCZYNSKI TOMASZ547 01:05:58582 87POLWARSZAWA 00:42:59M
Check 6 km: 00:12:51 / 580 Check 16 km: 00:32:58 / 588
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ŻURAWSKA WIOLETTA573 01:05:49583 76POLSZCZECIN 00:43:00K
Check 6 km: 00:13:00 / 605 Check 16 km: 00:33:02 / 590

ZMYSŁOWSKI JACEK227 01:04:11584 57POLMOTYCZ 00:43:01M
Check 6 km: 00:12:45 / 567 Check 16 km: 00:32:46 / 571

SZUSTAK TOMASZ200 01:06:07585 87POLGDYNIA 00:43:02M
Check 6 km: 00:13:05 / 626 Check 16 km: 00:32:58 / 587

BORUTA PRZEMYSŁAW492 01:03:23586 87POLGDYNIA 00:43:02M
Check 6 km: 00:12:53 / 588 Check 16 km: 00:32:53 / 579

BADEŁEK SZYMON121 01:06:23587 86POLBIAŁOBRZEGI 00:43:04M
Check 6 km: 00:13:08 / 637 Check 16 km: 00:33:08 / 599

KACZMAREK SŁAWOMIR191 01:05:57588 76POLRUMIA 00:43:04M
Check 6 km: 00:12:47 / 570 Check 16 km: 00:32:47 / 572

HAJDUKOWICZ JANUSZ816 01:04:52589 66POLGDAŃSK 00:43:05M
Check 6 km: 00:12:43 / 557 Check 16 km: 00:32:56 / 582

JASKUŁKE IREK558 01:06:25590 73POLPUCK 00:43:07M
Check 6 km: 00:13:15 / 655 Check 16 km: 00:33:22 / 620

BĄK GRZEGORZ943 01:03:27591 84POLŁÓDŹ 00:43:07M
Check 6 km: 00:12:29 / 526 Check 16 km: 00:32:57 / 585

ARENT MAGDALENA1006 01:04:58592 78POLGDAŃSK 00:43:08K
Check 6 km: 00:13:14 / 653 Check 16 km: 00:33:12 / 605

MAZUREK ANNA712 01:02:11593 80POLGDANSK 00:43:09K
Check 6 km: 00:13:03 / 620 Check 16 km: 00:33:13 / 606

DRAUSAL SEBASTIAN1098 01:01:55594 77POLGDYNIA 00:43:10M
Check 6 km: 00:12:56 / 593 Check 16 km: 00:32:49 / 575

GODLEWSKA JOANNA561 01:05:08595 81POLSOPOT 00:43:14K
Check 6 km: 00:13:03 / 621 Check 16 km: 00:33:03 / 591

KOZIKOWSKI DAMIAN1018 01:07:43596 92POLWŁOCŁAWEK 00:43:14M
Check 6 km: 00:13:00 / 608 Check 16 km: 00:33:07 / 597

KUPNIEWSKI JAKUB1058 01:06:01597 71POLWARSZAWA 00:43:14M
Check 6 km: 00:12:43 / 561 Check 16 km: 00:33:11 / 603

KUJAWSKI BARTOSZ500 01:02:05598 76POLWEJHEROWO 00:43:15M
Check 6 km: 00:12:24 / 513 Check 16 km: 00:32:56 / 584

JURKOVA DANA439 01:06:31599 90SVKSTROPKOV 00:43:17K
Check 6 km: 00:12:47 / 571 Check 16 km: 00:32:52 / 578

URZĘDOWSKI MICHAŁ143 01:04:44600 89POLPOZNAŃ 00:43:17M
Check 6 km: 00:12:41 / 555 Check 16 km: 00:32:58 / 586

DRAGAN KAROL552 01:03:36601 74POLGDYNIA 00:43:17M
Check 6 km: 00:13:02 / 613 Check 16 km: 00:33:11 / 604

POPŁAWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ1051 01:09:51602 83POLŻYRARDÓW 00:43:18M
Check 6 km: 00:13:18 / 659 Check 16 km: 00:33:09 / 601

OŚKA WOJCIECH494 01:05:54603 88POLGDAŃSK 00:43:18M
Check 6 km: 00:13:04 / 624 Check 16 km: 00:33:19 / 616

TURSKA KATARZYNA1042 01:03:20604 89POLGDAŃSK 00:43:19K
Check 6 km: 00:12:53 / 587 Check 16 km: 00:33:24 / 622

GORCZOWSKI SEBASTIAN240 01:04:55605 83POLTYCHY 00:43:20M
Check 6 km: 00:13:03 / 619 Check 16 km: 00:33:14 / 608

HATALSKA-WOŹNIAK NATALIA256 01:04:43606 77POLGDAŃSK 00:43:22K
Check 6 km: 00:12:59 / 601 Check 16 km: 00:33:14 / 609

PONIATOWSKA ALEKSANDRA107 01:02:10607 82POLBANINO 00:43:23K
Check 6 km: 00:12:51 / 578 Check 16 km: 00:33:14 / 607

STASIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF165 01:09:39608 58POLDYS 00:43:23M
Check 6 km: 00:12:45 / 568 Check 16 km: 00:32:53 / 580

KRZYSIAK MACIEJ840 01:03:31609 78POLWARSZAWA 00:43:25M
Check 6 km: 00:13:23 / 672 Check 16 km: 00:33:21 / 618

DRAPCZYŃSKI ROMAN1001 01:01:49610 89POLWARSZAWA 00:43:25M
Check 6 km: 00:13:19 / 662 Check 16 km: 00:33:26 / 626
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MANIAS MATEUSZ834 01:01:10611 90POLGDYNIA 00:43:26M
Check 6 km: 00:12:50 / 577 Check 16 km: 00:33:09 / 600

TRYBEK MONIKA1066 01:05:10612 74POLGDAŃSK 00:43:27K
Check 6 km: 00:13:08 / 633 Check 16 km: 00:33:23 / 621

ŚWIĄTEK KRZYSZTOF419 01:03:37613 98POLWEJHEROWO 00:43:28M
Check 6 km: 00:13:11 / 643 Check 16 km: 00:33:19 / 614

KNOP PIOTR618 01:09:38614 77POLPOGÓRZE 00:43:29M
Check 6 km: 00:13:22 / 670 Check 16 km: 00:33:17 / 612

ZIELIŃSK KAROLINA290 01:02:04615 98POLPŁOŃSK 00:43:32K
Check 6 km: 00:13:07 / 631 Check 16 km: 00:33:26 / 627

MATUSZEWSKI MARCIN838 01:06:43616 92POLGDYNIA 00:43:33M
Check 6 km: 00:13:04 / 623 Check 16 km: 00:33:07 / 598

FELCZYŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ282 01:05:28617 79POLGDYNIA 00:43:33M
Check 6 km: 00:12:57 / 597 Check 16 km: 00:33:16 / 611

SPŁAWIŃSKI PAWEŁ266 01:04:31618 78POLTCZEW 00:43:34M
Check 6 km: 00:13:11 / 647 Check 16 km: 00:33:14 / 610

RAŚ RYSZARD  MAREK800 01:10:30619 50POLPRZEŻMIEROWO 00:43:35M
Check 6 km: 00:12:49 / 575 Check 16 km: 00:33:07 / 595

MRÓWKA KATARZYNA284 01:06:15620 75POLOSTROŁĘKA - ANTONIE 00:43:35K
Check 6 km: 00:12:46 / 569 Check 16 km: 00:33:37 / 637

GUGAŁA PAULINA820 01:08:07621 84POLKRAKÓW 00:43:35K
Check 6 km: 00:13:02 / 617 Check 16 km: 00:33:26 / 625

FALKOWSKI MACIEJ369 01:05:48622 82POLSTARA WIES 00:43:37M
Check 6 km: 00:13:23 / 675 Check 16 km: 00:33:47 / 648

OLAK RAFAŁ161 01:04:51623 88POLLUBLIN 00:43:37M
Check 6 km: 00:13:08 / 635 Check 16 km: 00:33:27 / 628

DEPTUŁA ZBIGNIEW768 01:07:22624 77POLWARSZAWA 00:43:37M
Check 6 km: 00:13:02 / 615 Check 16 km: 00:33:22 / 619

BUCKI KONRAD509 01:06:23625 91POLTCZEW 00:43:38M
Check 6 km: 00:13:05 / 627 Check 16 km: 00:33:32 / 633

JARZYŃSKI MICHAŁ863 01:06:22626 90POLGDYNIA 00:43:39M
Check 6 km: 00:12:52 / 581 Check 16 km: 00:33:18 / 613

CZERNIGA DARIUSZ56 01:07:31627 85POLPOZNAŃ 00:43:40M
Check 6 km: 00:13:38 / 694 Check 16 km: 00:33:41 / 640

SOKALSKA ANETA756 01:03:08628 89POLWARSZAWA 00:43:42K
Check 6 km: 00:13:12 / 648 Check 16 km: 00:33:34 / 634

ZAJKO LENA885 01:02:48629 86POLRUMIA 00:43:43K
Check 6 km: 00:13:14 / 654 Check 16 km: 00:33:45 / 647

SIMUNKOVA JANA886 01:13:32630 92SVKBANOV 00:43:48K
Check 6 km: 00:13:11 / 642 Check 16 km: 00:33:51 / 650

SYGUŁA AGNIESZKA170 01:04:58631 81POLMICHAŁOWICE 00:43:49K
Check 6 km: 00:13:01 / 609 Check 16 km: 00:33:24 / 624

POLIŃSKA-NADRA EWELINA1007 01:05:02632 84POLWARSZAWA 00:43:50K
Check 6 km: 00:13:06 / 630 Check 16 km: 00:33:34 / 635

RYNGWELSKI TOMASZ956 01:04:18633 80POLGDYNIA 00:43:56M
Check 6 km: 00:12:43 / 560 Check 16 km: 00:33:24 / 623

FIGEL MONIKA342 01:06:02634 77POLGDAŃSK 00:44:00K
Check 6 km: 00:13:21 / 667 Check 16 km: 00:33:31 / 631

SULIK JUSTYNA807 01:04:10635 79POLOSTROWIEC 00:44:00K
Check 6 km: 00:13:01 / 610 Check 16 km: 00:33:32 / 632

TYŚNICKA AGATA95 01:10:48636 89POLWARSZAWA 00:44:01K
Check 6 km: 00:13:00 / 606 Check 16 km: 00:33:37 / 638

LEBRAND KATARZYNA233 01:04:37637 80POLZALESIE GÓRNE 00:44:03K
Check 6 km: 00:13:12 / 651 Check 16 km: 00:33:45 / 645

STUDZIENIECKI ADAM645 01:10:48638 71POLGDAŃSK 00:44:04M
Check 6 km: 00:13:20 / 663 Check 16 km: 00:33:53 / 651
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KWIATKOWSKI PAWEŁ973 01:04:27639 78POLPIASECZNO 00:44:05M
Check 6 km: 00:13:08 / 636 Check 16 km: 00:33:45 / 646

DULLIN EDYTA539 01:05:53640 78POLCLONMEL 00:44:06K
Check 6 km: 00:12:44 / 562 Check 16 km: 00:33:03 / 592

BORKOWSKA IWONA116 01:04:28641 79POLGDYNIA 00:44:06K
Check 6 km: 00:13:04 / 625 Check 16 km: 00:33:45 / 644

USZYŃSKI MACIEJ946 01:08:28642 69POLWARSZAWA 00:44:07M
Check 6 km: 00:12:51 / 579 Check 16 km: 00:33:31 / 629

TOMCZAK JANUSZ805 01:05:22643 67POLSOPOT 00:44:07M
Check 6 km: 00:12:57 / 598 Check 16 km: 00:33:37 / 639

NIEDZIAŁEK MAGDALENA933 01:05:22644 88POLSUSZ 00:44:08K
Check 6 km: 00:12:57 / 596 Check 16 km: 00:33:36 / 636

BANACH JOANNA350 01:05:37645 82POLWROCŁAW 00:44:08K
Check 6 km: 00:13:25 / 677 Check 16 km: 00:33:42 / 642

KRZYŻANOWSKI RAFAŁ244 01:07:28646 87POLGDYNIA 00:44:09M
Check 6 km: 00:12:59 / 603 Check 16 km: 00:33:20 / 617

WORONKO DAMIAN179 01:06:05647 77POLBIAŁYSTOK 00:44:11M
Check 6 km: 00:12:56 / 594 Check 16 km: 00:33:31 / 630

PIETKIEWICZ MACIEJ421 01:08:23648 93POLŁÓDŹ 00:44:12M
Check 6 km: 00:13:23 / 674 Check 16 km: 00:33:41 / 641

PIELECKI DOBROMIR743 01:08:06649 88POLGDAŃSK 00:44:15M
Check 6 km: 00:13:20 / 665 Check 16 km: 00:33:56 / 652

FABIANOWICZ AGNIESZKA617 01:10:05650 83POLSOPOT 00:44:24K
Check 6 km: 00:13:09 / 638 Check 16 km: 00:33:49 / 649

KAŁAS MAGDALENA699 01:03:34651 92POLGDAŃSK 00:44:26K
Check 6 km: 00:13:31 / 686 Check 16 km: 00:34:01 / 653

KORZENIEWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW1020 01:09:41652 86POLGDYNIA 00:44:26M
Check 6 km: 00:13:56 / 722 Check 16 km: 00:34:17 / 658

ZWOLINSKA BEATA205 01:08:11653 67POLGDYNIA 00:44:30K
Check 6 km: 00:13:26 / 680 Check 16 km: 00:34:23 / 660

NOWAK DAGMARA971 01:07:18654 88POLPOZNAŃ 00:44:30K
Check 6 km: 00:13:12 / 649 Check 16 km: 00:34:11 / 655

WITKOWSKI JAKUB1049 01:07:05655 82POLGDAŃSK 00:44:32M
Check 6 km: 00:12:59 / 602 Check 16 km: 00:33:45 / 643

KORCZOWSKA DARIA408 01:06:08656 84POLWARSZAWA 00:44:33K
Check 6 km: 00:13:28 / 683 Check 16 km: 00:34:17 / 659

TOMANA ANNA950 01:04:28657 86POLGDAŃSK 00:44:45K
Check 6 km: 00:13:10 / 640 Check 16 km: 00:34:17 / 657

GURZYNSKI DARIUSZ534 01:06:14658 71POLWARSZAWA 00:44:46M
Check 6 km: 00:13:41 / 700 Check 16 km: 00:34:32 / 668

PIETKIEWICZ ADAM541 01:10:09659 78POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 00:44:47M
Check 6 km: 00:13:54 / 716 Check 16 km: 00:34:11 / 654

SZYMAŃSKI JACEK214 01:09:51660 65POLWARSZAWA 00:45:00M
Check 6 km: 00:13:11 / 646 Check 16 km: 00:34:29 / 665

PODNIESIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF634 01:13:13661 64POLGDAŃSK 00:45:00M
Check 6 km: 00:13:32 / 690 Check 16 km: 00:34:51 / 687

EIKER SOLVEIG398 01:15:13662 71NORARENDAL 00:45:01K
Check 6 km: 00:13:10 / 641 Check 16 km: 00:34:34 / 672

KMIECIŃSKI MARCIN352 01:06:47663 90POLWARSZAWA 00:45:02M
Check 6 km: 00:13:32 / 689 Check 16 km: 00:34:38 / 678

BORCZYK ROMAN812 01:13:07664 62POLKATOWICE 00:45:04M
Check 6 km: 00:13:09 / 639 Check 16 km: 00:34:46 / 681

DZIEWIOR LESZEK926 01:04:46665 85POLKATOWICE 00:45:04M
Check 6 km: 00:13:20 / 664 Check 16 km: 00:34:24 / 661

NOSIADEK MARTA518 01:10:26666 86POLWODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI 00:45:07K
Check 6 km: 00:13:11 / 645 Check 16 km: 00:34:14 / 656
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WOŁOSZYK MONIKA274 01:08:37667 74POLWARSZAWA 00:45:08K
Check 6 km: 00:13:11 / 644 Check 16 km: 00:34:28 / 662

BEDYŃSKA ANNA183 01:05:11668 75POLWARSZAWA 00:45:08K
Check 6 km: 00:13:21 / 669 Check 16 km: 00:34:32 / 669

PLECHLOVA LENKA822 01:06:09669 82SVKNITRA 00:45:08K
Check 6 km: 00:13:28 / 682 Check 16 km: 00:34:36 / 673

GOLCZ PAULINA662 01:03:30670 99POLGDYNIA 00:45:10K
Check 6 km: 00:13:19 / 661 Check 16 km: 00:34:32 / 670

KOCIĘCKI DARIUSZ909 01:06:03671 85POLWARSZAWA 00:45:10M
Check 6 km: 00:13:15 / 656 Check 16 km: 00:34:30 / 667

COŚ MONIKA370 01:06:31672 76POLWARSZAWA 00:45:10K
Check 6 km: 00:13:23 / 673 Check 16 km: 00:34:30 / 666

KOZŁOWSKI GRZEGORZ311 01:15:11673 80POLGDYNIA 00:45:12M
Check 6 km: 00:13:31 / 688 Check 16 km: 00:34:37 / 676

NOWAKOWSKI MATEUSZ910 01:04:43674 88POLŻARY GRABIK 66 00:45:12M
Check 6 km: 00:13:16 / 658 Check 16 km: -1:-2:-2 / 446

NIKODEMSKA JOANNA345 01:07:21675 84POLUSTKA 00:45:15K
Check 6 km: 00:13:29 / 684 Check 16 km: 00:34:37 / 674

WRÓBLEWSKI RAFAŁ448 01:05:34676 87POLGDAŃSK 00:45:15M
Check 6 km: 00:13:25 / 678 Check 16 km: 00:34:28 / 664

BEDNARCZYK FILIP860 01:09:50677 95POLWARSZAWA 00:45:16M
Check 6 km: 00:13:07 / 632 Check 16 km: 00:34:39 / 679

JARLIŃSKA BOŻENA1070 01:05:02678 70POLIŁAWA 00:45:19K
Check 6 km: 00:13:26 / 679 Check 16 km: 00:34:37 / 677

SZKUDLARSKA MAŁGORZATA81 01:09:05679 75POLNOWY TOMYŚL 00:45:22K
Check 6 km: 00:13:21 / 668 Check 16 km: 00:34:49 / 684

KOTUŁA ANDRZEJ845 01:07:40680 56POLGDYNIA 00:45:23M
Check 6 km: 00:13:29 / 685 Check 16 km: 00:34:44 / 680

WINNIK KAROLINA387 01:02:24681 97POLKOSAKOWO 00:45:26K
Check 6 km: 00:13:45 / 706 Check 16 km: 00:35:14 / 695

TEOFILAK AGATA742 01:06:01682 85POLWEJHEROWO 00:45:30K
Check 6 km: 00:13:31 / 687 Check 16 km: 00:35:04 / 691

LANGNER KATARZYNA164 01:07:48683 78POLRUMIA 00:45:31K
Check 6 km: 00:13:02 / 618 Check 16 km: 00:34:37 / 675

SOCHACKA-PODBIELSKA MARTA947 01:12:43684 83POLWARSZAWA 00:45:32K
Check 6 km: 00:13:54 / 715 Check 16 km: 00:35:11 / 694

DRANIA ADAM641 01:10:42685 78POLGDYNIA 00:45:35M
Check 6 km: 00:13:43 / 703 Check 16 km: 00:34:47 / 683

RYBANDT ALICJA341 01:10:46686 62POLREDA 00:45:35K
Check 6 km: 00:13:33 / 692 Check 16 km: 00:34:46 / 682

LISTWOŃ KASIA308 01:09:20687 84POLWARSZAWA 00:45:36K
Check 6 km: 00:12:59 / 600 Check 16 km: 00:34:28 / 663

WICHER EWA182 01:08:53688 88POLOŁAWA 00:45:40K
Check 6 km: 00:13:27 / 681 Check 16 km: 00:34:55 / 688

KOLBER DOROTA653 01:06:43689 77POLPOZNAŃ 00:45:45K
Check 6 km: 00:13:56 / 721 Check 16 km: 00:35:06 / 692

WOŁYNIEC PAWEŁ675 01:06:05690 95POLGDYNIA 00:45:46M
Check 6 km: 00:13:16 / 657 Check 16 km: 00:34:50 / 685

WOŁCZKIEWICZ SŁAWOMIR693 01:07:32691 87POLGDAŃSK 00:45:47M
Check 6 km: 00:13:05 / 629 Check 16 km: 00:35:14 / 696

MOŻDŻONEK ANNA251 01:09:10692 81POLWARSZAWA 00:45:53K
Check 6 km: 00:13:47 / 709 Check 16 km: 00:35:21 / 698

BORCZYK GOSIA870 01:06:40693 89POLWARSZAWA 00:45:55K
Check 6 km: 00:13:46 / 708 Check 16 km: 00:35:32 / 707

ODZINKOWSKI ŁUKASZ130 01:09:00694 79POLWARSZAWA 00:45:56M
Check 6 km: 00:13:34 / 693 Check 16 km: 00:34:50 / 686
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GIEPART-GŁODEK BARBARA238 01:07:52695 73POLPRZYJAŹŃ 00:45:56K
Check 6 km: 00:13:41 / 697 Check 16 km: 00:35:04 / 690

DUPLICKI KAMIL1105 01:02:49696 81POLWARSZAWA 00:45:59M
Check 6 km: 00:20:09 / 790 Check 16 km: 00:37:14 / 741

KLANG SYLWIA957 01:04:44697 84POLSOPOT 00:46:02K
Check 6 km: 00:13:51 / 712 Check 16 km: 00:35:21 / 700

MANCUSKOVA MIRIAM718 01:08:41698 91SVKBANOV 00:46:05K
Check 6 km: 00:13:12 / 650 Check 16 km: 00:35:03 / 689

PENCARSKA PATRYCJA830 01:07:40699 89POLTYCHY 00:46:05K
Check 6 km: 00:13:55 / 718 Check 16 km: 00:35:10 / 693

KUBIT-ORZEGOWSKA MAJA1097 01:06:20700 82POLWARSZAWA 00:46:07K
Check 6 km: 00:13:41 / 699 Check 16 km: 00:35:24 / 701

SYRYCA NATALIA1081 01:08:32701 87POLGDYNIA 00:46:12K
Check 6 km: 00:13:57 / 724 Check 16 km: 00:35:32 / 706

MACIEJCZAK MATEUSZ57 01:04:57702 88POLWARSZAWA 00:46:14M
Check 6 km: 00:13:56 / 720 Check 16 km: 00:35:17 / 697

DĘBIŃSKA KINGA322 01:12:00703 75POLCZĘSTOCHOWA 00:46:15K
Check 6 km: 00:14:29 / 752 Check 16 km: 00:35:50 / 712

ŚWITOŃ EWA355 01:08:53704 87POLGDYNIA 00:46:19K
Check 6 km: 00:13:39 / 695 Check 16 km: 00:35:34 / 708

DAHAN ALEKSANDRA302 01:07:05705 97POLSZELIGI 00:46:19K
Check 6 km: 00:13:18 / 660 Check 16 km: 00:35:21 / 699

BEDNARSKA KLAUDIA250 01:08:06706 84POLGDAŃSK 00:46:22K
Check 6 km: 00:13:46 / 707 Check 16 km: 00:35:27 / 702

KONCKA-OLEJNIK AGNIESZKA817 01:09:47707 75POLPIOTRKÓW 00:46:25K
Check 6 km: 00:13:20 / 666 Check 16 km: 00:35:42 / 710

GRZESZCZAK MAŁGORZATA124 01:10:09708 75POLGDYNIA 00:46:29K
Check 6 km: 00:13:59 / 725 Check 16 km: 00:35:28 / 703

KOLAS ADAM504 01:09:20709 71POLLUBICZ 00:46:33M
Check 6 km: 00:13:41 / 696 Check 16 km: 00:35:29 / 704

MARKOWSKI JACEK640 01:15:38710 55POLGDYNIA 00:46:39M
Check 6 km: 00:13:41 / 701 Check 16 km: 00:35:55 / 713

JASOŃ JUSTYNA155 01:10:42711 81POLDOLASZEWO GMINA 00:46:39K
Check 6 km: 00:13:42 / 702 Check 16 km: 00:35:30 / 705

SWOBODA MICHAŁ1030 01:10:40712 77POLOBORNIKI 00:46:45M
Check 6 km: 00:14:06 / 732 Check 16 km: 00:35:41 / 709

URBAŃSKA ANNA784 01:11:43713 83POLWARSZAWA 00:46:48K
Check 6 km: 00:17:57 / 789 Check 16 km: 00:37:31 / 748

BODAK KAJETAN260 01:09:13714 79POLMOSTY 00:46:50M
Check 6 km: 00:14:04 / 727 Check 16 km: 00:35:49 / 711

KORALEWSKI JAKUB216 01:08:20715 86POLPOZNAŃ 00:46:51M
Check 6 km: 00:11:19 / 265 Check 16 km: 00:38:08 / 764

WYSZYŃSKA MAŁGORZATA789 01:10:10716 61POLWARSZAWA 00:46:56K
Check 6 km: 00:14:05 / 728 Check 16 km: 00:36:16 / 719

GOŚCICKA EWELINA922 01:12:17717 83POLUSTANÓW 00:47:07K
Check 6 km: 00:14:09 / 735 Check 16 km: 00:36:22 / 722

BYCZKOWSKI JANUSZ1022 01:09:55718 65POLGDYNIA 00:47:11M
Check 6 km: 00:13:43 / 704 Check 16 km: 00:36:10 / 715

KMIECIK JACEK1047 01:08:11719 88POLGDYNIA 00:47:12M
Check 6 km: 00:13:57 / 723 Check 16 km: 00:36:04 / 714

NOWAK - STUPIENKO
MAGDALENA

286 01:08:43720 78POLSŁUBICE 00:47:12K

Check 6 km:
00:14:08 / 734 Check 16 km: 00:36:10 / 716

LESZCZYŃSKA KATARZYNA373 01:13:09721 74POLGDYNIA 00:47:15K
Check 6 km: 00:14:25 / 745 Check 16 km: 00:36:28 / 724
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HRYNIEWICZ AGNIESZKA417 01:09:45722 83POLŁÓDŹ 00:47:23K
Check 6 km: 00:13:55 / 717 Check 16 km: 00:36:17 / 720

WYKRZYKOWSKA AGATA171 01:09:05723 77POLSOPOT 00:47:25K
Check 6 km: 00:13:51 / 711 Check 16 km: 00:36:15 / 718

WNUK ANNA125 01:10:27724 68POLWARSZAWA 00:47:26K
Check 6 km: 00:14:40 / 760 Check 16 km: 00:36:39 / 728

WITKOWSKI JAROSŁAW545 01:17:19725 58POLGDAŃSK 00:47:33M
Check 6 km: 00:14:06 / 731 Check 16 km: 00:36:32 / 726

FELCHNER AGNIESZKA507 01:07:13726 93POLWEJHEROWO 00:47:34K
Check 6 km: 00:13:52 / 713 Check 16 km: 00:36:19 / 721

KACZOROWSKI SZYMON478 01:10:16727 94POLGDANSK 00:47:35M
Check 6 km: 00:14:18 / 740 Check 16 km: 00:36:12 / 717

ZIEMIŃSKA MAGDA747 01:11:34728 87POLWEJHEROWO 00:47:40K
Check 6 km: 00:14:54 / 769 Check 16 km: 00:36:57 / 736

SOWA JOANNA464 01:10:31729 79POLPOZNAŃ 00:47:40K
Check 6 km: 00:14:05 / 729 Check 16 km: 00:36:41 / 731

HINZ TOMASZ753 01:13:04730 77POLWEJHEROWO 00:47:43M
Check 6 km: 00:13:24 / 676 Check 16 km: 00:37:08 / 739

KOBUS MICHAŁ902 01:10:51731 86POLGDYNIA 00:47:46M
Check 6 km: 00:14:25 / 746 Check 16 km: 00:36:41 / 730

SULKOWSKI BRONISŁAW667 01:13:14732 64POLGDYNIA 00:47:51M
Check 6 km: 00:14:06 / 730 Check 16 km: 00:36:25 / 723

TATARA SZYMON180 01:12:32733 74POLREDA 00:47:52M
Check 6 km: 00:13:53 / 714 Check 16 km: 00:37:11 / 740

GACKA KATARZYNA324 01:07:47734 77POLGDYNIA 00:47:53K
Check 6 km: 00:13:50 / 710 Check 16 km: 00:36:32 / 725

PEGA JAKUB113 01:10:44735 84POLGDYNIA 00:47:56M
Check 6 km: 00:14:23 / 744 Check 16 km: 00:36:41 / 729

ZDYBEL MONIKA141 01:11:17736 80POLGDYNIA 00:48:02K
Check 6 km: 00:13:55 / 719 Check 16 km: 00:36:55 / 735

SZPUNAR ANTONI631 01:10:48737 99POLGDYNIA 00:48:03M
Check 6 km: 00:14:27 / 748 Check 16 km: 00:36:35 / 727

PULCOVA MIRIAM1053 01:12:06738 77POLWARSZAWA 00:48:05K
Check 6 km: 00:14:20 / 741 Check 16 km: 00:37:01 / 737

FALIŃSKI MATEUSZ858 01:12:15739 87POLOPOLE 00:48:07M
Check 6 km: 00:13:41 / 698 Check 16 km: 00:37:59 / 760

SUFIN PAWEŁ986 01:09:59740 90POLWARSZAWA 00:48:14M
Check 6 km: 00:14:02 / 726 Check 16 km: 00:37:05 / 738

BARTKOWIAK AGATA531 01:06:38741 86POLWROCŁAW 00:48:15K
Check 6 km: 00:14:14 / 737 Check 16 km: 00:36:48 / 732

TRZESZCZKOWSKA MARTA759 01:13:47742 86POLWARSZAWA 00:48:20K
Check 6 km: 00:14:30 / 753 Check 16 km: 00:37:17 / 742

MAJZLIKOVA RENATA332 01:12:25743 72SVKBRANC 00:48:23K
Check 6 km: 00:14:13 / 736 Check 16 km: 00:37:36 / 750

KRYSIAK AGNIESZKA936 01:07:30744 75POLSUCHY DWÓR 00:48:25K
Check 6 km: 00:14:34 / 757 Check 16 km: 00:37:31 / 749

SZTAFA MAREK966 01:11:29745 85POLWARSZAWA 00:48:27M
Check 6 km: 00:14:48 / 766 Check 16 km: 00:37:25 / 745

WITKOWSKI MARCIN655 01:15:36746 91POLGDAŃSK 00:48:28M
Check 6 km: 00:14:22 / 742 Check 16 km: 00:36:50 / 733

DYBUK ALDONA1100 01:11:03747 75POLGDAŃSK 00:48:34K
Check 6 km: 00:14:28 / 751 Check 16 km: 00:37:22 / 743

OSTROWSKA MARTA954 01:08:47748 83POLGDYNIA 00:48:35K
Check 6 km: 00:14:06 / 733 Check 16 km: 00:36:55 / 734

WIKA JAKUB585 01:12:36749 74POLWARSZAWA 00:48:37M
Check 6 km: 00:14:42 / 763 Check 16 km: 00:37:52 / 756
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BUDNIK JACEK616 01:11:25750 85POLGDAŃSK 00:48:51M
Check 6 km: 00:14:55 / 770 Check 16 km: 00:37:23 / 744

PALUCHOWSKA MILENA197 01:12:34751 84POLWARSAW 00:48:54K
Check 6 km: 00:14:41 / 762 Check 16 km: 00:37:39 / 753

MIODUSZEWSKA-SIENKIEWICZ
MARTA

336 01:11:14752 76POLGDYNIA 00:48:56K

Check 6 km:
00:14:49 / 767 Check 16 km: 00:37:41 / 754

SIENKIEWICZ PATRYK343 01:11:33753 72POLGDYNIA 00:48:59M
Check 6 km: 00:14:26 / 747 Check 16 km: 00:37:26 / 746

PAZGRAT ANNA66 01:11:30754 93POLŚWIEBODZIN 00:49:04K
Check 6 km: 00:14:27 / 750 Check 16 km: 00:37:30 / 747

TARWID GRAŻYNA781 01:11:46755 95POLGDYNIA 00:49:05K
Check 6 km: 00:14:17 / 738 Check 16 km: 00:37:37 / 751

MAKSIMIUK ALEKSANDRA911 01:14:46756 92POLBIAŁYSTOK 00:49:13K
Check 6 km: 00:14:22 / 743 Check 16 km: 00:37:52 / 755

KOWALSKA MAGDA126 01:14:03757 84POLPOZNAŃ 00:49:20K
Check 6 km: 00:14:46 / 765 Check 16 km: 00:38:02 / 762

DMOCHOWSKA NATALIA277 01:05:43758 93POLGDYNIA 00:49:27K
Check 6 km: 00:14:27 / 749 Check 16 km: 00:38:03 / 763

JANUS MARLENA1031 01:18:41759 85POLPARKOWO 00:49:36K
Check 6 km: 00:14:35 / 758 Check 16 km: 00:37:39 / 752

SUMNA LUCIE444 01:12:40760 75SVKMOJMIROVCE 00:49:37K
Check 6 km: 00:14:31 / 754 Check 16 km: 00:37:58 / 759

ROMAN MAJA158 01:10:40761 78POLGDYNIA 00:49:37K
Check 6 km: 00:14:18 / 739 Check 16 km: 00:37:57 / 757

GARBAT DARIA230 01:12:29762 90POLWROCŁAW 00:49:40K
Check 6 km: 00:14:33 / 755 Check 16 km: 00:37:58 / 758

SZEWCZYK ANDRZEJ122 01:11:32763 57POLGDYNIA 00:49:43M
Check 6 km: 00:12:06 / 455 Check 16 km: 00:34:34 / 671

ZAWITOWSKA IZABELA85 01:13:08764 89POLWROCŁAW 00:49:55K
Check 6 km: 00:14:40 / 761 Check 16 km: 00:38:42 / 768

ORZECHOWSKI MACIEJ111 01:14:22765 79POLINOWROŁAW 00:49:56M
Check 6 km: 00:15:26 / 777 Check 16 km: 00:38:12 / 765

LEWANDOWSKI MARCIN836 01:11:31766 91POLGRUDZIĄDZ 00:49:59M
Check 6 km: 00:14:53 / 768 Check 16 km: 00:38:01 / 761

KOWALEWSKA EWELINA873 01:13:17767 91POLGDAŃSK 00:50:06K
Check 6 km: 00:14:44 / 764 Check 16 km: 00:38:34 / 766

GWARA MALWINA927 01:13:24768 86POLKATOWICE 00:50:10K
Check 6 km: 00:14:34 / 756 Check 16 km: 00:38:41 / 767

RZEMYKOWSKI ADRIAN434 01:13:55769 91POLROGOŹNO 00:50:18M
Check 6 km: 00:13:45 / 705 Check 16 km: 00:38:53 / 770

KOWALEWSKI DARIUSZ524 01:15:24770 59POLGDAŃSK 00:50:36M
Check 6 km: 00:14:39 / 759 Check 16 km: 00:39:43 / 772

BORECKA ALEKSANDRA335 01:14:59771 88POLWARSZAWA 00:50:43K
Check 6 km: 00:15:16 / 772 Check 16 km: 00:39:36 / 771

HESSE JENNIFER681 01:15:40772 81USARICHLAND 00:50:55K
Check 6 km: 00:15:23 / 774 Check 16 km: 00:38:53 / 769

TELECKA KINGA721 01:15:13773 92POLDĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 00:51:36K
Check 6 km: 00:15:24 / 775 Check 16 km: 00:40:02 / 774

PAŁASZ EDMUND843 01:23:38774 47POLRUMIA 00:51:50M
Check 6 km: 00:16:03 / 781 Check 16 km: 00:39:51 / 773

BAMBROWICZ KOŁAKOWSKA
ALEKSANDRA

815 01:14:16775 76POLREDA 00:52:15K

Check 6 km:
00:15:04 / 771 Check 16 km: 00:40:16 / 776

MARUSZYŃSKA INGA714 01:14:02776 83POLWARSZAWA 00:52:23K
Check 6 km: 00:15:27 / 778 Check 16 km: 00:40:25 / 777
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HALASZ-CYSARZ MONIKA318 01:17:29777 84POLGDYNIA 00:52:28K
Check 6 km: 00:15:40 / 779 Check 16 km: 00:40:16 / 775

ROSIŃSKA PATRYCJA907 01:16:43778 87POLGDYNIA 00:52:58K
Check 6 km: 00:15:25 / 776 Check 16 km: 00:40:42 / 778

GĄSIOROWSKA KAMILA636 01:17:53779 86POLGDAŃSK 00:53:11K
Check 6 km: 00:16:10 / 782 Check 16 km: 00:41:13 / 779

KOTFIS RYSZARD344 01:18:45780 51POLGDYNIA 00:53:40M
Check 6 km: 00:16:37 / 784 Check 16 km: 00:41:28 / 780

JASTRZĘBSKA ALICJA375 01:19:30781 88POLWARSZAWA 00:53:54K
Check 6 km: 00:17:03 / 786 Check 16 km: 00:41:52 / 782

WYSOCKA PATRYCJA86 01:16:46782 88POLWARSZAWA 00:53:58K
Check 6 km: 00:15:21 / 773 Check 16 km: 00:41:38 / 781

GRZEGORSKA DARIA323 01:20:30783 73POLUSTANOW 00:54:49K
Check 6 km: 00:15:59 / 780 Check 16 km: 00:42:20 / 784

MILOVA BARBORA441 01:23:56784 94SVKSALGOVSKA 00:54:50K
Check 6 km: 00:16:12 / 783 Check 16 km: 00:42:09 / 783

GOZDAN MAGDALENA285 01:19:30785 98POLOLSZTYN 00:55:22K
Check 6 km: 00:16:46 / 785 Check 16 km: 00:43:00 / 785

MARCHLIK ALEKSANDRA921 01:24:33786 95POLGDYNIA 00:58:56K
Check 6 km: 00:17:38 / 787 Check 16 km: 00:45:50 / 787

LESZCZYŃSKA ZUZANNA706 01:20:16787 00POLGDYNIA 00:59:00K
Check 6 km: 00:17:45 / 788 Check 16 km: 00:45:27 / 786

GOLANOWSKI ROMAN109 01:18:36788 69POLWROCŁAW 01:00:45M
Check 6 km: 00:32:08 / 791 Check 16 km: 00:51:20 / 788

KRZAK SZYMON80 01:20:30789 94POLGLIWICE 01:04:39M
Check 6 km: 00:10:31 / 88 Check 16 km: -1:-1:-5 / 0

ANDRAŁOJĆ ANNA166 01:26:51790 91POLPOZNAŃ 01:06:01K
Check 6 km: 00:12:35 / 538 Check 16 km: -1:-2:-2 / 0

LAMEK WOJCIECH914 01:24:14791 88POLTCZEW 01:06:44M
Check 6 km: 00:11:47 / 378 Check 16 km: 00:29:59 / 389
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